t£-11-27

“VENT:
WERALL
>LACE

THE CORFORATE
NAME

. REINKING,
. HERNDCON, RORBERT
. MENKES, ALAN
., STERMITZ, JOE
. CLEM, MIKE
&. LANZARIN, EDDIE
7. TRIMBLE, THOM
g, TRACY, JAMES
2., RICHARD, DALE
CRUTESHANKE . KEEVIN
STAHL ., HUGH
RODRIGLIEZ, ZEKE
13, HINKSTON, NOAH
PARKES. ROBERT
LESLEY, RAY
WEXMAN, TODO
REITZ, JIM
MISENER. JIM
ALEXANDER, ROBERT
KASSARIAN, JAY
VIGIL, DAVID
GOURALL, WOLF
WELCH, CRAIG
BROWNE, RANDY
GYOREY. MARK
ERERLY »

ROMANCH, EARL
ROSEMEYER. BROE
. WOLF, MICHAEL
=0, PURDY. TERRANCE
REFULLES, ARMAND
. GOLIOMAN, LEN
2., DHE, REGGIE
. BERGEAMF, MICHAEL
=, SOROZINSKY. ANDREW
MONTOYA. JOE
RUECKERT. DAN
CORLISS, STUART
29, AINSLIE, KEVIN
40, ROSS, TOM

41. DOWLING, MATTHEW
42, FIKE. RICHARD

2. SMITH. ERIC

44, MONTUORI. ROBRERT
45, O°CONNELL., DANNY
44, ANDLIZ, MICHAEL
47. LEON, ANTIONIO
4, MERCURIC, JOHN
4%, WHEATFILL. GREG
S50. DOYLE. TIMOTHY
S1. CHUF, PALIL

s2. SUERDUK, KEVIN
=z, ROSENFIELD. PAUL
=4, NAFIER. EKEN

- LAVELLE., PEGGY
BRIAN

CASEY

D AN

18,
19.
20.
21.
22
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

28,

Pal
"

[P S T I O B O T
SO O s ) B

e

b,
57,
S8,
S5,

&0

GLICCE
LEWIZ, JOHN
JAMES . CLAYTON
RAMIREZ . MARE
SCHOLTES. ERARRY

JAZZ

-

Fa

S MILE RLUN

NUME FROM  TIME

1544
1565
1525

a2z

1400
12397
1321
1047
1292
1065
1557

=217
1244
1405

23z
104z
1245
1574
1471
1447
1220
1220
1025
14064
1522

25
1424
1392
1395
1557
1052
1421
1404
1144
1527
15246
1320
1524
1473z
1147
1403
1312
1242

a2e
1542
1062
12469
1028
1322
1528
1444
123@2
1541
1151
1501
1144
1529
1502

2327
1572

caA
CA
cCA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
A
CA
A
CA
-a
CA
A
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
[a)
FA
A
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
A
CA
CA
CA
A
CA
A
CA
-4
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CaA
CA
CA
CA
Ca
CA
cA
CA

SEX
FLACE
QO 11547,0 i
0:12:07.0 2
O0I12813.0 3
G:12:15.0 4q
O:12:22.0 =
Q12:27.0 &
0:12:33.0 7
Qr12:35.0 =
Q:12:39.0 o
0:12:44.0 10
0:12:44.0 11
0:12:53.0 12
0:13:00,0 13
0:12:09.0 14
0:12:10.0 15
0:13:10.0 146
0:12810.0 17
0213:134.0C 12
Qs13114.0 19
Q138 14.0 20
0113:12.0 23
O:12:221.0 22
O0:13:821.0 23
Q:12:24,0 2
Q113:825.0 2%
Q11381 246.0 26
Qal13:22,0 27
Q:113:232.0 =2
0:13:34,.0 =
0:12:332.0 20
O81Z2:40,0 31
O:lz542.0 a2
0:13:42.0 b
0:12:45.0 =4
O:12:44,0 =0
0:113:247.0 2
0:132:50.0 27
0:1z:51.0 32
02132:59.0 o
0:14:02.0 40
0:14:03.0 41
0:14:04.0 4.
0:14:05,0 =
0:14:07.0 44
0:14:02.0 4%
0:14:09,0 44
0:1484:07.0 47
0:14:1Z2.0 4=
0:14:14.0 4
0:14:12.0 18]
0:14:20.0 i |
0:14:21.0 52
0:014:22.0 53
0:18:232.0 =4
0:14:24.0 i
0:148:24.0 T
0:14:25.0 Db
0:14:25.0 =57
0:14:24.0 o
QO:14:27.0 o

oIy

0Iv  PLACE
M 1-3%9 i
M 1-2%9 2
M 1-39 =
M 1-2% 4
M 1-2% 7
M 1-39 &
M 1-3%9 7
M 1-29 o
M 13 <
M 1-39 10
M 1-3%9 i1
M 139 12
M 1-3% 1z
M 1-2% 14
M 1-2% 15
M 1-39 14
M4O—-4% 1
‘M 139 17
M 1-329 12
M 1-22 1%
M 1-3% 20
M4Q—-42 iy
M 1-39 21
M 1-39 22
M 1-3% 23
M 1-29 24
M4O—4% =
M 1-2% 25
M 1-3%9 26
M 1-329 27
M 1-39 28
M4O—49 4
M 1-29 29
M 1-3% 20
M 1-3% 21
M 1-3% 3z
M 1-323% 33
M 1-39 =4
M 1-32% 25
M 1-32% et
M 1-3% a7
M 1-32% ICH=
M 1-39 =2
M 1-3% 40
M 1-3% 41
M 1-39 4z
M 1-39 43
M 1-3% 44
M 1-39 45
M 1-32% 4.4
M 1-32% 47
M 1-32% 4
M 1-29 {4
MSO-20 1
F 1-39 i
M 1-3% =0
M 1-2%9 51
M 1-3% e
M 1-2%9 53
M4aO-4% 5

CLLIE

LOCKHEED
LOCKHEED
B OF A
HE
LOCKHEED
PTEL

PG AND E
HOYS

HF

HOYS

IR

WHITE
FTEL
DAISY

LS AND A
AT AND T
LOCKHEED
IIFC
SAFEWAY
FTEL

TEM

1EM

FTEL
LOCKHEED
HF

FTEL
FTEL
FTEL
DELMONTE
FAN AM
FTEL
FTEL

1EM

E OF A

E OF A
FG AND E
DELMGNTE

TEM
el
GORDON
WHITE

FLUID
HOYES
CRIJWN

I

FG AND E
WILOCATS
TRAVIS
HARECOR
FLUID
LOCKHEED
SPACIFIC
AT AND T
B OF A
LEVI
SHAKLEE
LOCKEHEED



EVENT:

OVERALL

FLACE

&1,
HE
&3,
&o.
&b
&7.
&HE.
&9,
70.
71.
72.
7Ll
74.
75
Tt
77.
7E.
7%.
30,
81.
82.
a3,
24,

] —

Tl e

24,
g87.
8?.

-
= e
3.
4,
O
D
T
oS,
9.
100,
101
102,
103,
104,
105,
104,
107,
108.
107,
110,
111
112,
113
114,
1

il1e.
117.
118.
119,
120.

L-11-57
NAME

WHEELER. JACK
HEISIG, STEFHEN
MELENDEZ ., UL IO
LACE, PETER
HOLMES. BRYAN
ANDERZON. PALIL
LYNCH. FETER
BALER., DAVE
MOCEINNON,. JIM
NATIMAN, SID
FRANK . RILL
HLINT., FRANE
SFACH. SLEAN
WANG, TAK MILU
HURTADCO. J0E
BECHT. DAVID
CAFFELE, TOM
BIZPO, DEBIE
FALOWITCH. ANDREW
MILLER. LEZ

L "HEURELIY, JULIE
MALEY. SHARON
MILLER. JLIOY
MCFADOYEN. IAN
YAMANCHI . CRAIG
WILKIZSON, DONALD
HOEKWATER. JERRY
FONG. LEON
GRUNWALL,
BARNART, JOHN
JOHNESTON.  TIM
FRLUZE, BARRY
CASTLES. JAMES
WILLIAMS, RUSTY
SIARARA, DOMINADOR
FARMENTIER. RICHARD
GARCIA. DAVID
YOESEL . MARE
STUDACH. DAVE
TAYLOR. MARILYN
YOLING. GERALID
MCCARROLL . SHERI
HIGHEMITH. RON
NIOMM. NICK

COOTE. ALYSON
MAJOR, JACK

SILVA. MICHAEL
CAMFBELL . BOR
SUZUKI. IRENE
MAZE, WILLIAM
ALCHORN,. BRENDAN
NEWTON. DWIGHT
SCHOALES, VAN
HAYNES, BRADLEY
BASYE. DALE
WILHELM., RION
SMITH. ARLYN
YAMALICHI . CRAIG
WILKINE, JAMES
HARLAN. MAREK

RERTRAND

THE CORFORATE

JAZZ 2.5 MILE RUN

NLIME

1597
127
a2
1294
1431

ey
LJL‘

1315
154664
1074
1474
1125
1512
1200
1413
1565
13288
152&
137%
10464
1279
1402
1172
1297
1222
1070
1294
1378
10469
1007
ises
1212
1384
1211
11032
1043
1520
1411
1024
1522
1443
13764
1224
1265
1122
1141
1414

214
1599
1239
1224
1583
1044

824
1540
1012
1571
1201

502
1011
1401

FROM TIME
CA 0:14:28.0
NY 0:14:28.0
CA 0:14:29,0
CA 0:114:3235.0
CA 0:114:27.0
cA 0:14:327.0
cA Qi114:472.0
CcA 0:14:44.0
CA 0:14:44.0
CcA 0:14:45.0
CA 0:14:47.0
A 0:114:42.0
CA 0:14:350.0
ca 0:114:51.0
cA 0:14:52.0
ca 0:14:52.0
CA 0:14:52,0
CA 0114:532.0
CA 0:114:54.0
A 0314:55.0
CA 0:114:546.0
CA 0:14:55,0
Orig:s2,0
CA 0I15:00.0
0:15:01,0
cCaA Q:15:02,.0
cA Qi15:032.0
ca 0:115:032.0
cCa 0:15:04.0
cA 0:15:04.0
CA 0:15:04.0
CaA QI1S:05.0
CA Q:15:0%5.0
ca Q:15:06.0
CA 0:15:04.0
CA 0:15:0&.0
cA 0:15:07.0
ca 0015:08.0
cA 0115:02.0
cA Qr15:028.0
cA 0:15:Q09.0
CA Q:15:10.0
cA Qi115:12.0
caA 0:15:12.0
cA 0:15:14,0
ca 0:15:14.0
ca 0:15:14.0
Ch 0115:15.0
cCA 0:115:15,0
CA 0:115:20.0
CA 0:15:20.0
cCA 0:15:21.0
cA 0:115:21.0
Cha Ori5:22.0
CA Q15220
Ca OQ:15:22.0
CA 0:115:22.0
cA O0:15:23.0
cA Q15:232.0
ca 0:15:24.0

SEX
FLACE

&Q
&1
b2
&3
&4
&5
&b
&7
&8
X
70
71

=
72
73
74
75

-~y
-t

7é
77
4

o

&
7=
7
20
g1
az
ez
24
a5
=h

a7
a2
o

P

@7

o

s

10
100
101
102
102
104
105
104
107
108
107
110

DIy
ODIV PLACE CLLUE
MAQ—-4% & LOCKHEED
M 1-3% 54 IBM
M 1-32% 1)
M 1-2% 546 PTEL
MS0-20 2 PTEL
M 1-39 27 CLOROYX
M 1-39 52 GORION
MS0-20 2 LOCKHEED
M 139 52 KAISER
M 1-39 &0 TEM
M 1-329 &1 KAISER
M40-4% 7 B OF A
F 1-329 2 HF
M4 Q-4 2 FPTEL
M4 0—-4% 2 LOCKHEED
M 1-2% &2 POFPELEA
M 1-32% &7 LOCKHEED
F 1-39 3 BECHTEL
M 1-2% L4 ESL
M 1-39 &5 LINCIZAL
Foo1-3 4 | .QCKHEED
F 1-3% S WILSEY
F 1-3% & HFP
M 1-39 &4 TEM
M 1-29 &7 PTC
M4 O—-4% 10 AT AND T
HM40—-4% 11 BECHTEL
M 1-39 &8 PTC
M 1-3% &% UNDERGNI
M 1-32 70 LOCKHEED
M 1-32% 71 CLOROX
M 1-39 72 HARBOR
M 1-39 7% GORDON
M 1-39 74 HHMI
M 1-32% 75 PG AND E
M 1-39 7& LOCEHEED
M 1-2%9 77 FTEL
M 1-3% 78 NTBF
M 1-39 7% R OF A
F 1-39 7 CHEV
m 1-39 20 BECHTEL
F 1-3% o IBM
M40—-42 12 CROWN
M4a0O-4% 12 IBM
F 1-292 @ IIFC
M40-—-4% 14 FTEL
M 1-3% 81 CHEV
M40—-4% 15 LOCKHEED
F 1-39 10 HF
M 1-39 &2 HARBIR
M 1-39 &= LOCKHEED
M 1-39 84 HOYS
M 1-3%9 25
M 1-29 84 FLUTID
MSO-20 4 CHEV
M40O-4% 14 LOCKHEED
MS0-20 o IRM
M 1-3% =27 FPTC
M4 0O~47 17 SPACIFIC
M 1-3% 25 LOCKHEED



EVENT: &-11-87 THE CORPORATE JAZZ 2.5 MILE RUN

DVERALL SEX niv

FLACE NAME NUME FROM  TIME FLACE 01V PLACE CLLUR
121. BARUSLEY. GEOFF 1160 CA 0:15:27.0 111 MS0-90 &H TIFC
12z, MOODY. RAYMOND 2z3 CA 0150 112 M 1-3% 8%
122, BACON IV, REESE 1217 CA 0:15:33.0 113 ™M 1-3% 20 CLOROX
i . LEYBA: MARK 1465 CA 0:15:324.0 114 M 1-39 ¥1 TRAVIS
125, KHALIL. GILBERT 1267 ©CA 0:15:24.0 115 M40-4%9 12 CROWN
126, BONN. MARE 1522 CA 0:15:34.0 1146 M 1-32 ¥2 B OF A
127. HORMEISTER. NORBERTO 1237 CA 0:15:35.0 117 M 1-39 9z IBM
122, FLEMING. WILLIAM 12360 CA 0:15:35.0 118 M 1-39 ¥4 MARINE W
129. TOTH, THOMAS 1022 CA 0:15:235.0 11% MS0-90 7 IEDA
120, FPERRY. VICTOR 1277 CA 0:15:346.0 120 M40-4% 19 LNOCAL
121. GRANT., CLARENCE 1280 CA 0:15:33.0 121 M40-49 20 LINOZAL
132, KRAUSE. KATHI 1142 CA 0QI15:328.0 11 & 1=39 11 PG AND E
1332, ZACHER. GERY 1214 CA 0i15:383.0 122 M4A0-49 21 GORDON
124. BROWNE. MARSHALL g2& CA 0:13:392.0 123 M 1-39 @5
135, MILLER. JILL 1165 CA 0:15:40.0 iz F 1-39 12 PG AND E
136, TIMED, RICK 1112 CA 0:15:40.0 124 M40-479 22 CEBUILDER
137. MINOR. MARTIN 1325 CA 0:15:41.0 125 M 1-3% @46 HOLULTHAN
132, GALASKI., JOHN 1199 CA 0:15:41.0 124 MS0O-90 & IBM
13%. GARAVAGLIA. DAVID gz2 CA 0:15:42.0 127 M 1-39 >7 AEHR
140, DOLIST, RICHARD 1469 CA 0:15:42.0 122 M40-49 23
141, CHASTANG, HARRISON 1445 CA 0:15:42.0 129 M 1-3% 25 IRS
142. HAWN. JAMES 1245 CA 0:115:432.0 130 M 1-3% 7% CITICORF
143. HUSSEY. LIAM 1352 CA 0:15:44.0 131 M 1-39 100 MARINE W
144, KAYSER. LINDSAY 1385 CA 0:15:44.0 13 1=3% 13 HARBOR
145. DOYLE. PATRICE 1179 CA 0:15:45.0 132 M 1-39 101 KAISER
144, MISSOURI. CHARLES 1291 CA 0:15:45.0 132 M 1-3% 102 PTEL
147. BARKI. DAN 1136 CA 0:15:45.0 134 HM40-49 24 SDR
142. SALOANA. CRISANTO 1270 CA 0:15:46.0 135 M 1-39 103 CROWN
177, DUCKER. FAUL 1529 CA 0:15:44.0 134 M40O-4% 25 LOCKHEED
Sww ROGERZ, LARRY 1174 CA 0:15:47.0 137 M40-4% 26 VALLEJD
151. GAERTNER. JCOHN 1235 CA 0:15:47.0 138 M 1-39 104 EFRI
152. BIRK. JAMES 1220 CA 0:15:48.0 139 M40-49 27 EFRI
153. CHIN. KENNETH 1409 CaA 0:15:51.0 140 M 1-3% 103 PTEL
154, POLLITT. GEGORGE 1022 CA 0:15:57.0 141 M4O0-4%9 28 SFPACIFIC
155. DIUNN, GREG 1219 CA 0:15:57.0 142 M 1-3% 106 CLOROX
156, COFA, KEN 1361 CA 0:15:58.0 1432 M40-4% 2% BECHTEL
157. EMFLIT. JIM 1466 CA 0:16:00.0 144 M 1-3% 107 TRAVIS
158. ELLIZS, EUGENE 1120 CA 0:146:00.0 145 M 1-3% 108 CHEV
15%. ECEARD. TIM 1547 CA 0:1&£:00,.0 146 M 1-3% 109 ECOLOGY
160, CLOW. CASEY 1318 CA 0:14:01.0 147 ™M 1-3% 110 GORDON
141. COLLEY. ROBERT 1234 CA 0:14:01.0 142 M 1-39 111 EFRI
162, HINESTON. GAILA 1242 CA 0:216:03.0 14 F 1-3%9 14 WHITE
162, DEVENSHIRE. SHANE 1147 CA 0:14:04.0 149 M40-472 30 B OF A
164, SLESNICK. TWILA 1137 CA 0:1&6:05.0 1S F 1-3%9 15 SIDR
145. WALKER. AVARD 1274 CA Q:146:07.0 130 M40-49 &1 BECHTEL
14646, UNDERWOOD, STEVE 1272 CA 0:2146:08.0 151 M40-49 232 CROWN
147. CARVER, JOHN 1071 CA 0:16:09.0 152 M 1-3% 112 FTC
162, PATTEN. JIM 1019 CA 0:146:210,0 153 M4OQ-49 33 GGEss
149, LITTORNO, RICHARD 1140 CA 0:14:11.0 154 M 1-39 113 SDR
170. GENTRY. STEVE 1226 CA 0:316:211.0 155 M 1-3% 114 IBM
171. AMES. SUZIE 1462 CA 0:14:513.0 16 F 1-39 14 PROGRESS
172, TATEM.JR.. CARL g2 CA 0:16:1132.0 1546 M 1-39 115
17%2. NYE. BRUCE 1289 CA 0:16:14.0 157 M 1-3% 11& POPELEA
174, POVEY, PAUL 1350 CA 0:16:14.0 123 M 1-39 117 MARINE W
1 SCHNEIT. ANDY 1511 CA 0:216:215.0 159 M40O-49 34 B OF A
176. MCGRAW. DAVID 1176 CA 0:116:16.0 160 M 1-3% 118 VALLEJD
177. HARTMAN, BILL 1570 CA 0:1146:217.0 1461 M40O-49 35 LOCKHEED
1728. WALSH. THOMAS 1422 CA 0:16:20.0 1462 MS0-20 @ PTEL
17%. HOLSTEIN. STEVE 11732 CA 0:146:22.0 1463 M40-49 346 VALLEJO
180, MEYERHOFFER. KEN 14642 CA 0:16:25.0 144 M 1-392 119 CULINARY



CVENT:
OVERALL
PLACE

1a1.
1282,
18&.
1
150,
184,
187.
i1ga,
139,
190.
191
192.
193,
194,
195,
194,
197,
195,
199,
200,
201,
202,
203.
204,
209,
20646,
207,
208.
207,

Z11.
212y
213,
214,
215.
214,
217
=218,
219
220,
221
L2,
223,
224.
225,
225,
Z27.
228,
229.
230.
Z31.
L g
2332.
=234,
o

23,
Z37.
235,
232
240,

bH-11-387 THE CORPORATE JAZZ
NAME NUME
MELLIES, JAY 12461
RUSSELL . JEFF 1479
Woo, MIKE 155&
FETERS..JR.. FRANCIS 1154
SCAMBA. BLAKE 215
LEDWON, STANLEY 1594
TOWNSENID, DAVID 34
JOHNSON, MICHAEL 1138
SCHLEDER. ANDREW 1241
BOWEN. KAREN 1489
TAYLOR., JOY 218
ESFINOZA, GIL 1275
SALAVER. TIMOTHY 1532
SCHMIDT. ALLEN 14320
FARIS, JANET 15732
GIRALLD, PIERRE 1437
SINGH. MARE 1329
DIAS, CHERYL 1310
ADAMI. TERRY 1193
BURGES=, CRAIG 155%
FELLOWE, ROBERT 1157
BRLIHNER. HANS 1001
HALE. ALLEN 132465
LANDON,. JAMES 1370
NELEZON, LARRY 123
BAITSHOLTS . ANNE 13233
YOUNG. EDWARD 1097
WAGENZCHUTZ ., JIM 1587
BERGGREN. GERALID 1283z
FLINT, MIKE 1595
VIERRA. DON 1425
BIEGEL. RICHARD 1027
FROST, SHEILA 1530
BLAIR. DAVE 1108
POMMIER. JIM 1252
VASTOLA. DAN 13247
LESAGE . NANCY 1299
ERUECHERT . BARBARA 1233
FARANDOOSH, LADAN 1285
DRENNEN, WILL 1393
MURRAY. DOERTE 1417
ODRESER. RICHARID 1210
LOWERS, LAURI 1517
BEAM. MAREK 1453
YOUNG. JORGE 147¢
BARCN, TERRY 1175
DEYOUNG. JERILYN 13735
GORDON. STUART 1317
MARTIN. BRENDAN 1152
REMINGTON, TODD 13463
CAVAGNOL O, PALIL 1225
IRVINE. BETTY 1170
GOODELL . TERRENCE 13&2
YEE., SHERMAN 144£2
FKANSAZ. KATE 1150
CAFLAN. DENNIS 1505
TREVIND, FETER S04
GALVIN. GERALD 1173
SMITH: JAN 1513
WORLEY. IM 1130

=

2.9

FRO

CA
Ca
CA
Ca
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
(2]
Ch
CA
CA
CA
cA
CA
CCA
CA
cCa
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
cA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
cA
Ca
cA
CA
CA
CA

MILE RLN

M TIME

0214£:225,0
0:16:2246.0
0:16:27.0
O0:14&:227.0
Q:16:28.0
0:14:28.0
021&6:220.0
0:16:21.0
Q21&6:2322.0
0:146224.0
0:16:235.0
0:16:35.0
0:16:35.0
Q0:146:346.0
Q162270
O iA227.0
0:16:245.0
0:116:45.0
Q:16&6:45.0
Q21&:0446.0
0:146:246.0
Q142520
Q:16:53.0
2142530
QO1146:54.0
Q16540
Qs 146:2546.0
Q:11&6:57.0
Q:146:57.0
0:146:59.0
0217:00.0
0:17:01.0
Qe17:02.0
0:17:02.0
0:17:03.0
0:17:04.0
0:17:04.0
0:17:05.0
0el17:046.0
Q:17:04.0
0:17:07.0
0:17:07.0
Q17:08.0
0e17:03.0
0s17:09.0
Oei7:12.0
Q172140
0:17:17.0
Qei17:22.0
0:17:22.0
Q217:22.0
0217:24.0
Q:17:24.0
0217:24.0
0217:25.0
0:17:25.0
0:17:26.0
0:17:27.0
Qei17:28.0
0172220

SEX
PLACE

1465
146
167
1468
1469
170
171
172
1732
17
1a
174
T
174
1%
177
173
20
179
iz0
1&1
182
183
ic4
125
21
186
137
iaz
189
120
121
22
192
193
194
23
24
25
195
26
194
27
197
193
199
28
200
201
202
203
2%
204
205
20
206
207
208
21
20

]

oIy

DIV PLACE

M 1-39 120

M 1-3% 121

M 1-39 122

M 1-39 123

M 1-29 124

M 1-3% 125
M 1-3% 126

M 1-3% 127

M 1-3% 12&

F 1-39% 17
F 1-3% 18
M 1-39 12%

M 1-3% 130

MSO-90 10

F 1-3% 19
M 1-3% 131

M 1-39 132

F 1-3% 20
M 1-39 133

M 1-3% 134

M 1-3% 135

MSO-90 11

M 1-39 136
MSO-90 12

M40-49 37

F 1-39 21
MA0O-49 38

MSO-90 13

M 1-39 137

Ma0-4% 39

M40-47 40

MS0-20 14

F 1-3% 22
M 1-39 138

MSO-90 15

M 1-3% 139

F 1-3% 2%
F 1-3% 24
F o 1-39% 25
M 1-39 140

F 40-49 1
M 1-39 141

F 1-3% 26
M 1-3% 14z

M 1-3% 143

M 1-39 144

F 1-3% 27
MaO-49 41

M 1-39 145

M 1-3% 144

M40O-4% 42

F 1-39 28
M 1-39 147

M 1-39 148

F 1-39% 29
M 1-29 149

M 1-39 150

M40O-49 43

F 40-49 z
MSO-90 14

CLUEB

MICRO GN
FETTIT
IRS

IEM

CHEV
LOCKHEED
DAISY
CHEV
CHEV
PETTIT
HF
LINCICAL
DELMONTE
FTEL.
LOCKHEED
CEE

I11FC
GORDION
SFA
CULLEN
I1IFC
CHEV
BECHTEL
BECHTEL
EFRI
HOUL ITHAN
cocC
LOCKHEED
UNGCAL
LOCKHEED
FPTEL
IEDA

B OF A
CBUILDER
EVENTS
CITICORP
PTEL
EFRI
PEGLEGS
FTEL
PTEL.
AMBASEZ

B OF A
SHAKLEE
PETTIT
VALLEJO
LOCKHEED
GORDION
I1IFC
BECHTEL
I1EM
WILSEY
BECHTEL
SCHWAER
AT AND T
LEVI
FRONT
VALLEJD
B OF A
CHEVY



EVENT:

OVERALL

PLACE

=241.
242,
2472,
2 .
247,
246,
247,
24e,
249,
250.
251,

el

253,

254.
255,
254,
2357.
25,
23%.
240,
2461,
2867,
24673,
2464,
=285,
26&.
247 .
268,
2T
25
271.
2T2.
273.
274.
275,
276,
277.
278.
279,
Z280.
2581,
282,
283,
Z2a4d,

285,

2864,
=237,
288,
287,
290.
291,
292,
=293,
294,

-

2{'}&' Ll
297.
298,
297,
200,

&—11-37 THE CORFORATE

NAME

SFPETDEL., RICHARD
MULHOLLAND, KEATIE
RAGHAVAN, RA.JAN

LEE. PHILIF
O“CONNELL, MARE
RAMIREZ. CATHY
HYNDMAN, MICHAEL
SMITH. DAVID

CANNING, MICHAEL
SCHLURZ . JAMESZ
MONTIUORI, JLUNE
DITMAN, BILL

ELEIN, .JEFF

ROLIEDE, MALRICE
WILSON,. ZACHARY
VALDERRAMA, LITO
HARPER. STEVE
FLAHERTY. MARIA
HANZEN, JMILIE

MARTIN,. FRED
GONZALES. ANA
NERONHA, FPAMELA
MAHLER, EDWARD
EBRUNEL . RICHARD
FRANELIM, SCOTT
KRALIZE. KYLE

ZAFREL.. POWEL
FIETRYEQWSEI. MICHAEL
YAMAMIOTO,. ROBERT
BERMEDEZ. DIEGO
MONTS, THOMAS
ROMANCOFF . NANCY
LEDERER, NICE

RIVE. SIMON

GASEIN, SHERRY

BODOH. DONALD
THORVALDISON ,
LEFF, BARRY
NOGLUICHI . JOHN
OWLETT. DAVID
FARLOW, KEITH
MILLER, DARYL
EISENBEIS. SCOTT
SLOANE. GREG

GONG,. HARRY
LIDODICOET, TOM
BAZCO, RICHARD
CEARLOCE, NYLE
BROOKES, ANTHONY
CARSCADDEN, DANIEL
COLE, SCOTT

ORVIS. DARRELL
ISBELL., LEWIS
MOCINTOSH,. TONY
FaRIS, SUSAN
RASMUZSEN, SUSAN
FETERSON, .H1DY
COVER,. SHERRY

MC ILREE., ALLAN
BROWN. RONALID

FALIL

JAZZ

NUME

1422
114&%
1117
1228
1204
234
1042
az4
1120
1451
1324
1014
11132
15460
1154
1579
1083
1595
1514
15321
157=
1141
2354
1439
1132
1268
1124
12164
10463
122%
1273
1024
io1ls
1432
1590
1284
1281
1287
1171
1284
1435
12732
12460
1351
1303
1177
1027
1104
1127
12&6=
214
1z&
1244
1079
1124
1050
1355
1256
1232
1563

2.5 MILE RUN

SEX

FROM TIME FLACE
cA 0:17:22.0 210
CA 0:17:29.0 32
cCA 0:17:29.0 211
CA Q117:30,0 212
ca 0:17:31.0 213
CA 0:117:21.0 232
cA 0:17:21.0 214
cA Ori733z.0 215
CA 0:17:33.0 214
ca 0:17:324,.0 217
caA 0:17:24.0 z4
CA 0:117:35.0 218
ca 0:117:35.0 219
CA Qi17:36.0 220
ca 0:117:39.0 221
CA 0:17:32.0 222
ca 0:17:42.0 223
CA 0:117:44.0 i b
ca 0:17:484.0 e
cA ©0:117:45.0 224
CA 0:17:446.0 =7
CA 0:17:48.0 33
cCaA 0:17:51.0 225
CA O Q:17:51.0 224
CA O OQU17:82.0 227
CA 0:17:54,0 228
Cca 0:117:55.0 229
CA 0:117:546.0 230
ca 0:17:546.0 2321
cA Qi:17i56.0 232
cCA 0:17:57.0 232
CA Q:17:57.0 2w
CA 0:17:52.0 224
CA Q:17:52.0 235
cA 0:17:5%.0 40
CA Q:17:59.0 234
ca ©:17:52.0 237
cA 0:18:01.0 232
caA 0:128:04.0 239
ca 0:18:046.0 240
ca 0:18:07.0 241
CA Q:12:02.0 242
CA 0:1S:09.0 2473
cA 0:12:10.0 244
ca 0:18:11.0 245
CA 0:118:12.0 244
CA 0:118:12.0 247
cA 0:118:13.0 248
CA 0:12:12.0 249
cA 0:12:14.0 250
cCA 0Q:18:15%.0 251
cCA O:12:12.0 252
CA 0:18:192.0 253
cA 0:18:20.0 254
caA 0:12:21.0 41
cA 0:18:22.0 42
ca 0:18:23.0 4z
cA 0:12:24.0 44
ca 0:18:27.0 255
CA OQ:lz:28.0 254

oIV

niv FPLACE
M4O—-4% 44
F 1-39 30
M 1-39 151
M 1-29 152
M 1-3% 153
F 1329 2
M 1-32 154
M4A0—-49 =
M40O—-49 44
M 1-2%9 155
F 1-2% 32
M4 Q4% 47
M 1-29 156
M 1-2% 1357
M 1-3% 158
M 1-3% 13%
M 1=392 1&0
F 1-3% C
F 1-329 4
MSO~-20 17
F 1-3% 33
F 1-G% 2k
M40—-4% 43
M 1-3% 1&1
M 1-3% 142
M 1-2% 1&3
M 1-29 144
M 1-3% 145
M 1-3% 146
M4O-—-4% 49
F 1-3% 27
MAO—-4% 50
M 1-3% 148
F 40-4% b
M4 O-42 B
M 1-39 149
M 1-2% 170
Mi1-29 171
MEO-20 =]
M1-39 172
M 1-2% 173
M 1-2% 174
M1-39 175
M 1-39 17&
M 1-39 177
M4O~-4%9 52
MS0-20 12
M 1-2%9 1782
M 1-2% 17%
M 1-29 120
M 1-3% 121
M4O-4% 53
M 1-3% 122
F 40-4% 4
F 1-29 22
F 1-3% 3%
F 1-3% 40
M40O—-4% 54
M 1-3% !

CLLUR

FTEL
GENENTELC
CIRRUS
FIO
SENENTEC
SHAKLEE
I1EM

SING
CIRRLIS
FETTIT
HOLUL THAN
MTS

CHEY
BANANA
IR=
LOCKHEED
CcaL CoMP
LOCKHEED
B OF A

B OF A
LOCEHEED
PETTIT
AT AND T
CSE

TRI
CROWN
ECOLOGY
GORICIN
FG AND E
SPACIFIC
LINDZAL
CAL COME
GGSS

GCSE
LOCKHEED
LINCGCAL
LUNDCAL
FEGLEGE
SFa
FEGLEGS
CSE
BECHTEL
MICRD GN
MARINE W
MUNICT
VALLEJD
CAaL COMF
IEM

DIAL ONE
CROWN
CHEV
LINCCAL
IBM

CAL COMF
TRI

S ANLD A
MARINE W
MARINE W
EFRI
LOCKHEED



EVENT :
OVERALL
FLACE

T

k| [N f.l.“ [n]
=ReRs!

20T,

:32(:} .
221,

e ped

323,
Z24.
225.

i
1
i

" 3 = =n

L] L] L L]
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AR RARAENEREANARARARARNEONN R
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&—-11-87 THE CORFORATE JARZZ

NAME NIIME
HOLDEN, MICHAEL 1521
ROBINSON, ART 1523
SCALICI. MICHAEL 259
NELSON, ANDREW 1052
BALASUEBRAMANTIAN. RAMESH 1121
KERNS. NANCY 1553
VAURS. SANDY 1591
ROBBINS, JOHN 15462
KAYE. BRERNIE 1251
ZARE, FRANE 1420
KETCHAM,. ANTHONY 1244
ELKINS, DAVE 1125
LILLEDAHL . J0OHN 1339
REINHART. FALL 1010
SMALBACH, FETER 147&
PLOCKI, .JENNIFER ) 8 B i
RASHIO. STACIA 15932
VALDEZ., CLAUDIA 221
TURBEVILLE, BONNIE 1320
MEDLEY. DAVID 1139
KOSTIC, THOMAS 1129
THURLOW, ROBERT 1223
HYDE. MARILYN 1266
WILSON,. WARREN 1555
LUNDERWQOD, MARTY 1271
LISTON, BUDDY 145%
SIVIL, CHARLES 1274
BRYANT. LYNETTE 1145
LAYSHOCK . JANE 1475
GRAHAM. GARRY 1444
ELMER. MARILYN 1449
SCHULTE, CAREN 1412
LEE. WAYMAN 1182
CHELNG, BETTY 1102
CHANG. ELLEN 15326
LIZAMA, LES 1301
HORTON. THOMAS 1364
HRANALC, KELLY 11833
HOVRIGAN,. MARY 1548
BLAIR. LALRA i04%
LATOWSK I, TOM 10791
FOY., CYNTHIA 115%
JURI. TERRY 1576
KENNEDY., SEAN 121
ROZEN. BARRY 1223
BACKER. SiISAN 1535
SCIARRETTA:. SUZANNE 1093
LA FRANCE, LEE ANN 1494
ALEXANDRCOL, DAVE 220
DARNELL . THIMAS 1004
SOUZA-PASOUALE, STEPHANI 1293
SULLIVAN,. STEFHEN 1424
COLANDER: ELISE 1509
PURPLIRA, JOHN 1204
FELLOWS, DONNA 1336
CRAWFORD, CLAYTON 1502
CORBIN, NORMA 1055
SITTNICK, PETE 13322
EVERGETTIZ, BARRY 1004
YEE. CHRISTINE 1164

=
2T

FRO

CA
CA
CA
ca
CA
ca
cCA
ca
CA
CA
A
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
cA
ca
cA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
A
CA
CA
cA
ca
CA
CA
cA
Ca
CA
ca
CA
ca
caA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CaA
CA
CaA
cA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
cCa
CA
ca
CA
ca

MILE RUN

M TIME

Q:18:2%.0
0:18:20.0
0:18:31.0
0:18:32.0
Qi18:22.0
0:18:24.0
Q:12:25,0
0:18:37.0
0:12:38.0
0:18:41.0
Q:18:42.0
0:1=2:44,.0
0:18:4%.0
0218:45.0
Q:18:47.0
0:1s8:49.0
0:18:50.0
0:18:51.0
0:18:54.0
0:18:546.0
018 57.0
0:18:58.0
0:12:00,0
0:19:01.0
0:19:01.0
Q:19:06.0
Q:12:09,0
0:12:10.0
Q:19:212,0
0:19:13.0
0:19:18.0
Q:19:18.0
02125230
0:19:23.0
0:19:127.0
0:19:320.0
0:19:31.0
0219:33.0
0:1%9:33.0
0:19:324.0
0:19:35.0
0119:3237.0
0:19:39.0
0:192:41.0
Q:19:43.0
0:19:45.0
0:19:46.0
0:19:43.0
0:12:43.0
0:19:50,0
0:19:55.0
0:19:55.0
0:19:52,0
0:19:58.0
0:19:5%.0
0:19:59.0
0:19:59.0
0:20:00.0
0:20:01.0
Q220:02.0

SEX
PLACE

[
o n

N

2460
261
4%
464
262
263
264
265
2&4
267
263
267
47
4=
4%
=0
270
271
272
a1
273
o2
274
275
o3
54
274
55
D4
277
=7
=S
273
27
=
&0
&1
280
&2
&2
221
z2ez
&4
&5
&b
283
234
&7
285
&E
284
&Y
287
70
288
289
7 |

nIv

OIvV  FLACE

M 1-2% 124
M 1-2% 185
M 1-22 184
M 1-22 137
M 1-32 18%
F 1-3% 41
F 40-49 S
M 1-3% 189
MSO-20 20
M 1-3% 190
M 1-3% 191
M 1-32% 192
M 1-39 192
M 1-3% 194
M 1-3% 195
F 1-39 42
Fo1-2% 4=
E 1-3% 44
F 1-39 45
MS0O-20 =1
M40-4% 55
M 1-3% 194
=y 44
M40—-4% Db
F 40-4%9 &
M 1-3% 197
M 1=39° 198
F  1=3% 47
F 133 4
M 1-39 199
F 1-39 4%
F 40-4% 7
M 1-2% 200
F 1=39% 50
F o 1-3%9 a1
M 1-3% 201
M40-4% 57
F 1-3% 52
F 1-39 53
F 1-39 =
M 1-2% 202
F 1-3% 55
F 1-39 S&
M 1-3% 203
M 1-3% 204
F 1-39 57
F 1-32% pts]
F 1-39 iy
M 1-29 208
M 1-3%9 2064
F 1-29 &0
MZ0-20 22
F 1-3% &1
M 1-3%9 207
F 1=29 &2
M40O-49 =12
F 40-4% ]
M 1-3% 208
MZS0-20 23
Y

F 40-4%

CLUE

LOCKHEED
B OF A
MICRCO GN
LS AND A
CIRRLIS
FEN
LOCKHEED
LOCKHEED
EVENTS
FETTIT
CITICORF
DIAL ONE
FI
FARMERS
PETTIT
MTS
LOCKHEED
EROBECHK
1IFC
SFPACIFIC
FETTIT
THLURLOW
CROWN
IRS
CROWN
LsarF
LINOCAL
1EM

IEM
GOLOEN
EFRI
PTEL
AFFLE
HHM I
DELMONTE
MIINICT
BECHTEL
ECOLOGY
ECOLOGY
LS AND A
FRIMARY
I11FC
LOCKHEED
ECOLOGY
1A
DELMONTE
B
PETTIT

LINDERGND
ALLSTATE
FTEL
LEVI
FARMERS
FD

LEVI

FAN AM
HOLIL THAN
UINDERGND
AMBASE



VENT:

L-11-8287

IWERALL

LACE

361,
362,
3L3.
30,
365,
364,
347,
ase,
269,
270.
371.
372,
373,
274,
375
276,
377.
37a.
379,
320,
381.
b1
383,
=24,
385,
2R,
37,
388,
b 3

2w
31,
JVL.
B3I,
394,
395,
396,
397.
298,
VY.
400,
401.
402.
403,
404,
405.
406,
407.
408,
40%.
410.
411.
412,
413.
414,
4.

414,
417.
418.
419,
420.

NAME

COWLEY. ANNMARIE
MASHEBRURN, JAN
MILLE. PAT
SCHOENFELID
OLSON.  ANN
KERR. RITA
SEIFERT. DIANE
TRAXLER. AMY
MCFARLAND, CINDY
MOORE, KENT
KINNEY. ELIZABETH
RUCHMANN. SALLY
KELLY. JOHN
LAEZMAN, JULIE
FURR. JAMES
WHETZEL ., ERILL
GRIESE. MELINDA
WALL . J0AN
BALLINGER,
BROGKMAN: MARY
KANIHAN, JAMES
LEUNG, SUSAN
STONE. SUE
CLSEN. SIG
ROLISSE, DON
CARMONA. AVERIL
COOFER. JERRY
DAY=SOG,. PAULINE
MARRIN/COONEY »
DEWAARD. LINDA
SOARES. BETSY
ANDERSON, WENDY
FORRECA, FATRICIA
COdk, JENNET

DWYANG, MIKE

ZINKE, JOHN

EDDINGS. DEBRA

DUREY. KAREN

CRIST. MARY

LEE. PAULINE

FOHAN, GISELE

LONG. HELEN

GAGE. LAURIE

FARKER. CHRISTINE
HERSLER. BILL

VONLIZA, ROSEMARIE
FRANTZ. FEDG

LUM. KIRERIN

RIVERA, NORMA
ALEXANDROL, EVANGELOS
GILNMORE. NANCY
TEDESCO, DESIREE
GARDNER. ROSALIND
FONG. LINDA
SIMIN, GLEN
VAN DEN BERG,
FOLIC,. CATHY
JOHNSTON, RBILL
CHALLINOR. MARE
ZENNER. COLLEEN

HOWARD

BOE

DEBRA

MERCEDES

THE CORFORATE JAZZ

2.5 MILE RUN

NUMEB FROM TIME

1402
1506
1432
1075
20
27
1592
1352
1470
1427
1076
1017
1005
1504
1109
1375
1073
1320&
1205
1184
1155
1577
1072
1054
1304
1514
1133
141%
1354
1092
1255
14z2
1262
1254
1359
1276
11532
1357
1228
1101
1042
1089
1349
1162
1051
1420
13468
14982
1107
a2l
1351
1353
1013
1070
1554
142%
14332
1231
1198
1072

CA
CA
CA
CA
cA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CaA
CA
cCA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
cCA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
cA
Ch
cA
CA
CA
CA
CA
A
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

0:20:02,.0
0:20:09.0
Q:20:10.0
0:20:14.0
0:20:18.0
0:20:1%.0
Q:20:20,.0
0:20:20.0
Qrz0: 22,0
0:20:28.0
0:Z20:132.0
0:20:3234.0
Q:20:37.0
O:z0:2358.0
Q:z0:3%.0
0:20:40.0
Gr20:41.0
Q:20:42.0
0:20:4%5.0
Q:20:47.0
Q202470
0120:51.0
Or20:51.0
Q:20:53.0
Q:20:57.0
Q:20:59,.0
0:21:00.0
Qi21800.0
0:Z1:00.0
Q:21:01.0
0:21:01.0
0:21:01.0
0:121:06.0
Qi21:0%.0
0:21:10.0
0:21:132.0
Qe21:17.0
0:21:18.0
0:21:1%9.0
0:21:192.0
0:21:20,.0
0:21:21.0
0:21:21.0
0:121:22.0

L ]
-
[
L 1]
0l
o
-
o

1:33.0
1:24.0
1:346.0
1:32.0
'1240.0
*'1:41.0

OC)O(DCbO(D?E??

B3 RIRI ORI R BRI RN BB

SEX
FLACE

72
73
74
290
75
76
77
78
7
291
a0
a1
292
az
293
294
=53
=4
295
as
274
aé
87
297
298
88
29
a8v
S0
1
92
o
24
5
200
=01
b
97
oS
o9
100
101
102
1032
302
104
105
203
104
=04
107
ios
10%
110
305
111
112
204
207
113

DIv

0DIiv PLACE

F 1-3% &3
F 40-4% 10
F S0-90 1
M40—-4% 59
F 1-3% &4
F S50-20 2
F 40-4% i1
F 1-39 &S
F 1-3% &b
M 1-2% 209
F 1-39 &7
F 40-4% 12
M4a0—-4% &HO
F 1-39 &HE
M 1-3% 210
MSO—70 24
F 1-3% &9
F 1=-3% 70
M 1-39 211
F 40-4%9 13
M30-20 25
F 1-3% 71
F 1-3% 72
M40—-4'7 &1
M 1-39 2212
F 40-4% i4
M40O-4%2 &2
F 40-4%9 15
F 1-3% 73
F  1-3% 74
F 1-32% 75
F 1-3% Té
F 1-2% 77
F 1-3% 7
M 1-39 213
M 1-3% 214
F 1-3% 7%
F 1-39 20
F 1-3% 21
F 1-3% az
E  1=39 a3
F 1-3% 24
F 1-3% 85
F 1-3%9 26
M 1-39 215
F 40-49 16
F 1-3% a7
M 1-39 216
F 1-3% 83
M40—-4% &3
F 1-3% =4
F 1-3% 20
F S0-90 3
F 1-39 21
M 1-3% 217
F S0-%0 4
F 1-39 oz
M40—-4% &4
M 1-3% 218
F 1-3% o

CLUR

FFEL
LEVI
FTEL

IEM
EROBECK
HF
LOCKHEED
MARINE W
AMEASS
SPACIFIC
cAaL COMP
GGES
UNDERGND
LEVT
CBUILDER
BECHTEL
FTC
MUNICI
SOFTWARE
SAFEWAY
IEM
LOCKHEED
CAL COMP
FAN AM
MUNICI

B OF A
TRI

PIeL
MARINE W
CcCC
MICRO GN
FETTIT
MICRO GN
MICRO GN
MARINE W
UNOCAL
IRS
MARINE W
SPACIFIC
HHMI
CLEARING
FRIMARY
MARINE W
ALSTATE
LS AND A
PTEL:
BECHTEL
SPACIFIC
CBUILDER

FEN
MARINE W
MT=
FPRIMARY
PEN
PTEL:
C5E
FIRST
VINSON
PTC



“VENT:

WWVERALL

“LACE

471,
425,
423,
4
425,
424,
427.
42a.,
429,
430,
421,
432,
4233,
434,
435,
434,
437,
433,
427,
440.
441,
442,
443,
444,
445,
444,
447,
443,
A7 -
a4,
451,
45z,
453,
454,
455,
454,
457.
455,
459,
440,
441,
462,
463,
454,
445,
bbb,
447,
448,
469,
470,
471
472,
473,
474,
2

474,
477.
47s.
479,
450,

L£—11-87

IALEGGIC,
BRYSON,
FERGUSEN»
CARTER.

MARRS»

STRAUER.

MILEY

SCHOENFELD,
GREENLEAF »

WIRTH,

PETERSON,
FAMELA
IDA MAE
HALBROIDK
LARRIEGA,
KLTNEWSEY ,
LEGANT»

TANE,
BERG,

MOSER.

ANDERSON,
FASUALE.,
RUGROLDIEN

WESSA,

VALIGHN »
SEGALL.,
THIENNLI

Vi,
IRWIN,

BRESLAUER:
WILSON,
JOHNSON,
FLEISIG,
CHANDLER
LINDA

K.IM,
LALITH,
CLARK 4

FEARSON,
HURTALDC,
DALESANDRO,
WILLIAMS-BEAN,
BATLEY
GORDON,
HANSON »

YAGER-

ROBINSON,
MOLESRERRY »
MOITOZA,

DEASY
HEARL,
FLOYL,
CROSS,
LEVIN.

MUGINNIS,
HOLLANL,
MALIRER »
JULTA
CICUTO,
YAMAMOTO,
VANNATTER,

NG,

FORID,

NAME

LEONARD
BETH
FAMELA
MARILYN
0. .

ELENA
SARAH
ARDENE
ROBERT
GABRIELLE
JEFF

KATY
JLAN
RANDI
LALIRA
CHERYL
JUDITH
MICHAEL
MARY
BRIDGET
ELEANOR
JANICE

JIDAN
ELLEN
DERRILL
CYNTHIA
SARA
KAY

JIM
CHRISTINE
RICHARD
RUBY
DANIELLE
KIMBERLEY
THOMAZ
CLARE
ROBERTA
LALIRIE

MALDEL YNE
MUSADDAR
WALLY
SLISAN
CAROL
CAROL
MIKE

STEVE

SUE

GAYLE
CHRISTINE
CARDL

OLGA
GAYLE
SLSAN

GREGORY
TERREL.»

TIM

NLME

1192
1214
155
1144
1142
1484
1487
1041
1544

19
1171
1024
151%
1342
1295
1472
1490
14258
1431
1294
j25a
1253
1444
1131
1105
1415
1512
15461
1116
1414
1424
1425
1209
10460
127&
1558
1182
1180

S05
1054
1099
1100
1115
1123
1528
1142
1143
14324
13467
1110
1288
1372
1122
1341
1269
1344
1224

153%

1211
1441

THE CORPORATE JAZZ 2.5

MILE RUN

FROM TIME

CA 0:21:42.0
CA 0:Z21:44£.0
CA 0:z1:42.0
CA 0:21:59.0
CA 0:22:01.0
CA FZ2I04.0
CA 0::22:04.0
cA 0:22:05.0
CA 0Q:22:0%5.0
ca Q:22:04.0
CA 0Q:22:07.0
ca 0:22:111.0
cCA 0:22:11.0
ca P22 13,0
CA 0:22:22.0
CA Q:22:23.0
CA Q:1zZ2:27.0
ca 0122:27.0
cA Qizz2:27.0
CaA QI22:30,0
CA 0:z22:31.0
caA Q:z2:31.0
CA Q:Z2Z2133.0
CA 0:22:34.0
CA Q22:346.0
caA 0:22:40.0
CA Q:22:546.0
CA Q:23:00,0
CA 0:22:04.0
CA 0:Z23:04.0
CA Qi:23:09.0
CA 0:23:09.0
caA 0:23:10.0
CA OQi23:i2Z.0
cA Q:22:22.0
CA OQ:2Z:26.0
CA Q:23:320.0
caA Q0:22:20,0
CA 0:23:34.0
cA 0:23:34.0
cA 0:22:41.0
CA 0:23:41.0
CcA 0:23:41.0
cCA 0:23:44.0
CA 0Q:23:143.0
CA 0:22:49.0
cA 0:123:546.0
CA 0:23:57.0
CA Q:24:02.0
cAa 0:24:05.0
CA Q:24:09.0
cA 0:24:11.0
cA 0:24:11.0
ca 0:24:15.0
CA Q:24:1%.0
CA 0:24:19.0
CA 0:24:20.0
ca 0:24:24.0
CA 0:24:332.0
CA Q:Z24:42.0

SEX
PLACE

=02
i14
115
116
117
113
119
120
307
121
310
122
123
124
311
125
124
127
12&
212
129
130
131
132
123
134
135
313
136
137
13&
139
Z14
140
215
141
142
143
21&
144
145
144
147
217
142
149
150
151
318
319
152
1533
154
155
154
157
158
159
320
321

niv

oIV PLACE
mMa4Q—-4% LS
F 1-39 4
F 40-4% 17
F 40-4% 18
F 1-39 S
F 1-329 @b
F 1-32% 97
F 40-4% 19
M 1-39 219
F1-3% e
M 1-3% 220
F 1-3% o
F S0-90 =
F 1-39 100
M 1-39 221
F 1-3% 101
F 1-3% 102
F 1-39 103
F 40-4% 20
M40-—-4% b
F 1-3% 104
F 1-29 105
F 40-4% 21
F 1-3% 104
F 1-3% 107
F 40-4% 22
F 1-3% 10&
M 1-3% 222
F 1-39 109
F 40-4% 23
F 1-3% 110
F 1-29 111
M 1=-3% 223
F 40-4% =24
MSO-20 26
F 40-4% 25
F 1-3% 112
F 1-3%9 113
M 1-3% 224
F 1-3%9 114
F 40-4% 26
F 1-3% 115
F 1-39 116
M 1-39 225
F S0-20 &
F 1-3% 117
F 1-32 118
F 1-39 119
M 1=-3% 226
M 1-3% 227
F 1-3% 120
F 1-39 121
F 1=3% 122
F 1-3% 1232
F 1-39 124
F 1-3% 125
F 1=-3% 126
F 1-39 127
M 1-3% 222
MS0-20 27

CLUR

SFA
CLOROX
FEN

IEM
ALSTATE
FPETTIT
FETTIT
IEM
FARMERS
BROBECE
WILSEY
VICTIM

B OF A
CITICORP
B OF A
IBM
FETTIT
PETTIT
FETTIT
ALLSTATE
MICRCO iGN
MICRO GN
YOURS
TRI

HHMI
FTEL

B OF A
GOLDEN
FHITECH
FTEL
PETTIT
PETTIT
FG AND E
I1EM
UNQCAL

A TECH
ECOLOGY
ECOLOGY
PHOTRONC
MICROFAR
IBM
GENENTEC
GENENTELC
CIRRLIS
LOCKHEED
GENENTEC
GENENTEC
CSE
BECHTEL
CRUILDER
SOFTWARE
BECHTEL
CIRRUZ
FO
RECHTEL
BECHTEL
THURL.COW
DELMONTE
VINSON
LSaF



=VENT S

IVERALL

~LACE

431 .
422,
457,
.
4=,
Ak,
4s7.
428,
459,
490,
491,
49z,
493,
494,
495,
4L,
497,
493,
499,
500,
S01.
S02.
503.
S04,
S505.
S04,
507.
S0s,

5

S10.
b B
D12,
513.
514.
S15.
S,
B517.
S18.
51%.

20.
=21,

s22.
523,
524.
525,
526,
527,
S528.
529.
5320.
531,
=532,
533,
S
= LT
R34,
537
s52a,
=539,
=40,

H—11-27
NAME

EALM,
FORAT >
HEIMARK,
RIDLEY. JERY
RODRIGIEZ. LINDA
HEDGES ., PATRICIA
ELLIS. DEERIE
WHIFFLE. LYNDA
COCKLE, SUSAN
MATTHEWS ., CAROLYN
CRAWFORD, CATHERINE
SHIELDES, SANDY
KOLANKOWSK I, COLIN
MANGEL . LINDA
RIJSKIN, JULTE
MARKE. ELAINE
TAURIELLD., WILLIAM
DNOHERTY. PALLA
CLINCH. DELFINA
LUSTIAN, COLLEEN
FROLLT, DON

ROTH. TERESA

REY. LINDA

DISE. CATHY
HAGLUND, CAROLY
EGAN. JARE

MAY. SHAWN
FETTIFAS. JAMIE
LUITICH, HELEN
LEVINEZ. MARY
RIDENER. LAURIE
MARGBLT, PATRICIA
HART, JULIE
SZLOSER,. LIVIA
ACKROYD., DAVID
KEETON. LINDA
BOWER. ROSE
ENLEPPEL: NICK
HEINRICH, LALRA
HARDESTY. ELIZABETH
CAMFOE,. SANDY

BRONN. CAROL INE

YEE. .JANE
LE SURE
WINBLAD, GINNY
HANLON. BRUCE
RICE. MARGARET
FAGE. ROD
HENNESSEY. JAN
CASEY. MARYRETH
KEETON, CARLA
HUGHES, FPAT
CHING, CELIA
BRIDGES. DERRA
HANLON, JANNICE
HGOLM. GALE
SCHUTTE. TIMOTHY
SCHUTTE. MARTHA
MOON, TRISHA
TURNER. FATSY

DENISE
NACMI
SHERI

ODARNITA

NLIME

1024
1047
1327
1271
1205
14%%
1401
1194
1205
1095
1197
1111
1507
1433
1424
1124
1085
1307
1203
15432
1032
1326
1277

503
1094
1452
1544
1024
1520
1002
1020
1325
1492
1022
1021
1119
1094
1381
13280
1044
1044
1328
1227
1200
1014
1242
1493
1027
1194
1195
1113
1247
1187
1207
1249
1250
1440
1441
10832
1077

THE CORPORATE JAZZ 2.5 MILE RUN

SEX

FROM TIME FLACE
ca 0124:50,0 1460
CA O:z4:52.0 141
ca 0:24:52.0 142
cA Q:z4:55.0 3222
CA 0:25:01.0 143
CA 0:25:102.0 14&4
Ca 0125:03.0 145
CA 0QiZ5:12.0 1464
CaA 0125:12.0 147
CA 00:25:15.0 14&m
CaA 0i25:21.0 149
A Qi25:22.0 170
caA 01251 23.0 323
cA Qiz=rzmn.0 171
ca 0:225:27.0 172
caA Qi25:29.0 173
cCa 0:Z5:55.0 324
cA Q:26:11.0 174
CA 0:26:12.0 175
A 0:124:214.0 176
CAa 01246215.0 325
CA 0:2&6:217.0 177
CA 0:2&:29.0 178
CA Q:126:20,0 179
Ca 0:26:31.0 1820
us 0iZ2é6:134.0 3224
ca O:z&a:44.0 1821
CA Qi2&:00.0 182
ca oO:za:52.0 1832
CA Q0:264:54,.0 124
CA 0:Z&AIS4.0 185
CA OQ:27:45.0 184
CaA Q:27:43.0 187
cA 0:27:59.0 18%
cCA Q:z2E:00.0 327
CA 0:28:07.0 189
cA Q:z22:12.0 190
CA 0:128:19.0 3228
CA 0:25:24.0 191
CA 0:28:324.0 192
CaA O0:28:35.0 193
cA Q:zE:57.0 194
CA 0:28:58.0 195
CA 0:29:07.0 194
CA 0:29:09.0 197
cA Q:29:12.0 32329
cA 0:29:17.0 198
cA 0:z9:1g.0 330
CA 0:29:25.0 199
CA Q:29:246.0 200
cA 0:30:13.0 201
CA 0:30:4%9.0 202
CA 0:30:51.0 203
CA 0:Z20:52.0 204
CA O0:32:24.0 205
CA 00:32:26.0 206
caA 0:32:5i.0 331
CA 0:32:52.0 207
CA 0:33:52.0 203
CA Q:33:53.0 209

nIv

DIV PLACE
F 1-3% 128
Fo1-39 129
F 1-39 130
MEO-90 28
F 1-29 131
F1-39 132
F1-39 133
F 1-39 134
F 1-39 135
F S0-90 7
Fo1-39 136
F1-39 137
MSO-90 29
F 1-39 138
F 1-29 139
F 1-3% 140
MSO-90 30
F 1-39 141
F1-239 142
F 1-29 143
MSO-90 31
F 1-29 144
F 1-39 145
F 1-39 144
F S0-%0 &
MS0-70 32
F 1-39 147
F 1-39 148
F S0-90 @
F 40-49 27
F 1-39 149
F 1-29 150
F 1-39 151
F 1-39 152
M 1-3% 227
F 1-39 152
F S0-90 10
Ma0-49 &7
F 1-3% 154
F 1-29 155
F 40-49 28
F 1-39 156&
F 40-49 29
F 1-39 157
F 1-39 158
M 1-3% 230
F 1-39 159
MS0-90 33
F 1-39 160
F 1-29 161
F 1-3% 162
F S0-90 11
F 1-39 163
F 1-3% 164
F 1-39 165
F 40-4% 30
M 1-3% 231
F 1-39 166
F 1-39 147
F 1-39 168

CLUR

B OF A&
L= AND A
THURLOW
EECHTEL
SAFEWAY
SPACIFIC
PTEL

1A
MIINTCT
CEL

1A
CRUILDER
LEVI
FETTIT
FETTIT
DIAL ONE
CAl COMP
MUNICT
MUUNICIT
STEINER
GESE
THURLOW
EBECHTEL
GMILLS
] 7

usarF
LITTLE
CAL COMF
B OF &
TRITON
TRITION
THURLOW
FETTIT
CAL COMP
CcaL COMP

y CIRRLEE

e e Y
BECHTEL
BECHTEL
R OF A
B OF A
I1IFC
FOPELEA
MUNTCT
MTS
EVENTS
FETTIT
GGSE

IA

IA
CIRRLS
EVENTS
SAFEWAY
SAFEWAY
EVENTS
EVENTS
SOCIETE
SOCIETE
CaL COoOMP
CAL COMF



“VENT:  4&—-11-87 THE CORFORATE JAZZ 2.5 MILE RUN
AWERALL SEX Div
“LACE NAME NUMEB FROM TIME FLACE DIV PLACE CLUBE

S41. PRICE. ANDY 1020 CA 0:33:53.0 332 ™M 1-3% 222 CAL COMP



EVENMT: &-11--87 THE CORFORATE JAZZ 2.3 MILE RUN

OFEN MEN - FLACED EBY SuUM OF TIMES

TEAM RESULTS (ShHAWL Bus) OVER

FLACE  NUMB MEMBER TIME PLACE
1. HOYS SFORTS

1 1067 TRACY, JAMES 0:12:35.0 8

2 1065 CRUIKSHANE, KEVIN B:12:44.0 1@

I 1068 ANDUZ, MICHAEL @:14:09.0 46

TEAM AVERAGES: 0:13:09.0 2

TEAM SUMS: @:39:28.0 b4

R o

rJ

FLUID MOVEMENT

1 1842 0O°'CONMELL, DANNY @:14:08.0 45
2 1541 ROSENFIELD, FPAUL @:14:22.0 enfed
I 1540 HAYNES, BRADLEY Ar15:20.0 118

TEAM AVERAGES: Ax14:37. 2

TEAM SUMS: @:45:52.0 216
o HH KR HHE
Z. HARBOR BAY CLUR

1 1383 SUERDUE, KEVIN @Brl14:21.@ 52

2 1386 HRUSE, BARRY @:14:52.0 92

3 1384 MAZE, WILLIAM 2:15:20.0 114
TEAM AVERAGES: B:r14:51.0 8é&

TEAM SUME: @B:a44:E2.0 258

e E R KK
4. CALIFORNIA BUILDERS HARDWARE C

1 1112 TIMED, RICH P:15:35.0 131

2 11@8 BLAIR, DAVE @:17:02.0 214
3 1189 FURR, JAMES Q:20:28.@ 375

TEAM AVERAGES: P:17:41.0 24@
TEAM SUMS: @53 05.0 720

KK KRR
5. CIRRUS LOGIC
1 1117 RAGHAVAN, RAJAN @:17:29.0 247%
2 1120 CANNING, MICHAEL P:17:33.0 249
A 1121 BALASUBRAMANIAN, RAMES @:18:33.0 Z@E
: TEAM AVERAGES: @r17:51.0 266
TEAM SUMS: Ao 55,0 T9T
KK KRR
6. 8AN FRANCISCO ASSOCIATION
1 1193 ADAMI, TERRY @:16:45.0 199
2 1191 NOGUCHI, JOHN @:18:04.0 279
31192 IALEGGICO, LEONARD A:r21:42.0 421
TEAM AVERAGES: @:18:568.0 e
TEAM SUMS: B:56:2351.0 899
TS 2T S

7. FARMERS SAVINGS
1 101@ REINHART, FAUL B:18:245.0 14
2 1204 PURFURA, JOHN @:19:58.0 54
2 1544 GREENLEAF, RORERT @:22:05.0 429
TEAM AVERAGES: @:20:16.0 Yt
TEAM BUME: 1:0@0:48.0 1097
EEREEEERE

SEX
FLACE

1@
4&
21

&4

4%

1@8
&9
206

=2

84
124
a1

242

12@
192
293
202

&HBE

211
216
261
229

&88

179
239
08
242

726

268
286
a9
288
8&=

AGE
DIV

1-39
1-39
1-39

el

78

=222

1-39
1=59
1—-34

g8

. x4

1-39
1-39
1-39
27
81

i M . 4

M4@-45
M 1-39
M 1-39

-7

113

M 3 =355
M4@a-49
M o139

23

ia@

M 1-39
M 1-39
MAQ~49

st

1@7

M 1-39
M 1-39
M 1-39
0
5@

DIV
FLACE

1@
42
20
&

41
49
a9
6@

179

48
72
85
&8

205

20
138
213

125

68

151

46
1as
128
285

133
1741
&5

123

I69 2

194
207
219
207
&2@

FOINTS

SSSss
£
m
£
-

@.3103
0.3664
0.2945
0.8836

@.85462
@0.8922
@.944@
@2.8908
2.6724



EVENT: &6=11-H7 THE CORFORATE JAZZ 2.5 MILE RUN

OFEN COED - FPLACED RBY SuM OF TIMES

TEAM RESULTES OVER SEX AGE DIV

FLACE NUME MEMEBER TIME FLACE FLACE DIV FLACE FDRINTS

1. CLARENCE WHITE CFA

1 1244 HINKESTON, NOAH 0:13:00.0 12 M 1-39 123 0. 0560
2 1242 SMITH, ERIC @:14:05.0 47 4% M 1-39 39 @.1681
% 1243 HINKSTON, BAILA 0:16:03.0 162 14 F 1-39 14 @.0838
TEAM AVERAGES: 0:14:22.0 7= 23 22 22 0.1027
TEAM SUMS: P:47:28.0 218 70 b6 b6 D.EZOBD
E T T2 T X8 3 3
2. SDR
1 1136 EARKI, DAN P:15:44.0 146 134 Ma@-49 24 @.3582
2 1137 SLESNICK, TWILA B:16:05.@ 1464 15 F  1-39 15 @.0898
3 114@ LITTORNO, RICHARD @:16:11.@ 169 154 M 1-39 113 @.4871
TEAM AVERAGES: @:l6:002.8 160 101 37 51 @.3117
TEAM SUMS: 0:48:00.0 479 303 110 152 @.9351
R W R
3. LYNN SEDWAY % ASSOCIATES
1 1248 WEXMAN, TODD ; 0:13:10.0 14 16 M 1-39 16 @.0690
2 1050 RASMUSSEN, SUSAN @:18:22. 296 42 F  1-39 38 8.2275
3 1052 NELSON, ANDREW @:18:32.@ P4 260 M 1-39 187 @.8B0&40
TEAM AVERAGES: @:l16:41.0 205 106 2 B2 @.3675
TEAM SUMS: P:E50:04.0 b1& 318 84 241 1.1025
EE d 2 X 8 3 % % 3
4. HOULIHANS
1 1335 MINOR, MARTIN P:15:41.0 14D 128 M 1-39 9% @.4267
2 1333 BAITSHOLTS, ANNE W:16:56.0 206 21 F 1-39 21 @.1257
3 1334 MONTUORI, JUNE @:17:34.0 251 34 F  1-39 32 @.1916
TEAM AVERAGES: @:16:4%.0 199 &1 31 51 @.2480
TEAM SUMS: P:S50:11.0 597 183 3 152 @8.7441
FEFFH RN
5. FEGLEGS
1 1285 PARANDOOSH, LADAN @:17:06.0 219 25 F  1-39 25 @, 1497
2 1287 LEFF, BARRY @:18:@1.@ 278 238 M 1-39 170 @.7328
% 1286 OWLETT, DAVID @:18:246.@  28@ 240 MS0-90 18 @.5455
TEAM AVERAGES: @:17:44.@ 259 168 37 71 @.4760
TEAM SUMS: @:53:13.@0 777 S0 112 213 1.4279
¥ 3 ¥ ¥ I
&. ECOLOBY % ENVIRONMENTS
1 1547 ECEARD, TIM D:16:00.0 159 146 M 1-39 109 B.4498
Z 1184 CAFFEL, POWEL @:17:55.@ 267 229 M 1-39 164 0.7069
3 1183 HRANAC, KELLY P:19:33.@ 338 59 F 1-39 52 0.3114
TEAM AVERAGES: @:17:4%9.0 255 145 26 108 @.4960
TEAM SUMS: P:ET:28.0 Te64 434 BB 325 1.4881
33 3 9 K
7. CALIFORNIA COMPENSATION & FIRE
1 1088 HARFER, STEVE @:17:42.@ 257 223 M 1-39 160 0.6897
2 1084 ROMANOFF, NANCY V:17:57.@ 272 39 F  1-39 37 0.2216
% 1@87 BASCO, RICHARD B:18:12.@ 287 247 M4B-49 52 @.7761
TEAM AVERAGES: @:17:57.@ 272 170 36 83 @.5624
TEAM SUMS: @:53:51.@ 816 509 168 249 1.6873
P A P
8. WILSEY & HAM
1 1172 MALEY, SHARON @:14:37.0@ 8z 5 F 1-39 5 0.0299
Z 1170 IRVINE, BETTY 0:17:24.0 232 29 F  1-39 28 0.1677
% 1171 PETERSON, JEFF @:22:07.@ 431 312 M 1-39 220 B.9483
TEAM AVERAGES: ©:18:02.@ 248 115 = 84 ©.3820
TEAM SUMS: @:54:@88.@ 745 3544 85 253 1.1459
3 3 X W



EVENT: 6-11-87 THE CORFORATE JAZZ 2.5 MILE RUN

OFEN COED - FPLACED RY SUM OF TIMES

TEAM RESULTS OVER
FLACE NUME MEMERER TIME FLACE
9. HHMI
1 11@% WILLIAMS, RUSTY P:14:5%.0 G4
2 1182 CHEUNG, BETTY @e19:23.@ 24
3 1101 LEE, FAULINE P:21:10.0 400
TEAM AVERAGES: @:18:28.0 276
TEAM SUMS: B:55:26.0 a8z2g
ERUXUEEEE
1@. AMBASSADOR CLUR
1 1218 DRESER, RICHARD @B:17:07.0 222
2 1166 YEE, CHRISTINE @r2E:02.0 26@
2 147@ MCFARLAND, CINDY B:20:14.0 269
TEAM AVERAGES: @:19:07.@ Z17
TEAM SUMS: @:E7:23.0 o1
¥ ¥ W KR H KR
11. MARIN TEACHER'S STORE
1 1816 DITMAM, RILL @:17:35.@ =282
2 1815 FLOCKI, JENNIFER @:18:49.@ RS -]
21213 GARDMNER, ROSALIND B:21:32.0 4173
TEAM AVERAGES: @ 19:18.0 327
TEAM SUMS: @:57:56.0 f81
AR
12. MUNICICORF
1 1282 GONGE, HARRY B:18:11.0 285
2 1361 LiZAmMA, LES 2:19: 0.0 2356
21384 WALL, JOAN @:20:37.0 78
TEAM AVERAGES: @2:19:26. 8 II3E
TEAM SUMS: @:58:18.0 99
RN
13, CALIFORNIA COMFENSATION % FIRE
11079 MOCINTOSH, TONY P:18:20.0 294
2 1874 FINNEY, ELIZABETH @:20:19.0@ 271
2 1@78 STONE, SUE @:20:4=%.0 8%
TEAM AVERAGES: B:19:47.0 49
TEAM SUMS: @P:59:22.0 1048
ET I LT
14. FOFELEA LAW
1 1388 BECHT, DAVID B:14:Z7.@ 76
2 1389 NYE, BRUCE 0:16:14.0 175
I 1387 YEE, JANE B:28:58.0 23
TEAM AVERAGES: 0:19:56.0 287
TEAM SUMS: D:59:4%.0 772
¥ KWK K KK KK
15. PRIMARY FINANCIAL GROUF
1 1291 LATOWSKEI, TOM P:19:35.0 341
2 1289 LONG, HELEN @:21:17.0 4@2
31290 FONG, LINDA B:21:32.0 414
TEAM AVERAGES: @:20:48.0 288
TEAM SUMS: 1:02:24.@ 1157
¥ KW KKK
14. DIAL ONE BUFFALOW
1 1127 BROOKES, ANTHONY P:18:13%.0 289
2 112959 ELKINS, DAVE 0:18:44. @ 312
2 1126 MARES, ELAINE p:25:39.0 494
TEAM AVERAGES: 0:20:52.0 Zb&
TEAM SUMS: 1:02:36.@ 1097

FEFFREERER

SEX
FLACE

as
57
99
=k
244

1946
71
i

115

346

218

47
109
125
374

245
278

84
202

&a@7v

254
a8a
87

i4@

421

74
157
195
142
426

280
121
11@
164
491

249
266
173
22

&88

AGE
DIV

M 1-39
Fo1-39
F 1-39
35
107

M 1-39
F 40-49
F 1-39

37
112

M4@-49
F 1-39
F S5@-90

8
114

M 1-39
M 157

25

M 1-39
F =29
b =59

27
81

M 1-39

M 1-39

F 40-49
36

109

M 1-39
F 1-39
F o 1-39

92

M 1-32

F 1-39
24

7 4

DIV
FLACE

74
50

&9

141

bé
72
214

47
42

S

a1
~5
s

176
201

7@
149
447

182z
&7

a7

D
L

o
A

116
29
&9

287

2e2
84
71
126
27T

178
192
129
17@
=aY

FOINTS

@.319@
@.2994
2.4910
@. 3698
1.1@894

@.6078
@. Zano
@. 32932
@.47347%
1.2@Za

@.7@1%
@.2515
@. 2500

@2.401@

1.2050

@.7584
?.8&64
@B.419=2
@.6814
2.044%

. 7845
L4012
-4%11
L SEBT
L6168

Ll = B I

@.2672
2.5000
B.9&667
@.5780
1.733%

o.g7a7
@.503=0
B.5449
@. 6395
1.9184

@.7672
@a.B827

@.a323
@.8@%91

2. 4272



EVENT:

ot Bt B THE CORFORATE JARZZ

OFEN COED -~ FLACED BY SUM OF TIMES
TEAM RESULTS

FLACE

17.

i8.

19,

fd
rJ

=
fad BT o

~er
)

24.

NUME MEMEBER

ECOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTS
1 1548 HOVRIGAN, MARY
2 1181 EENNEDY, SEAN
3 1182 DALESANDRO, DANIELLE
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUMS:

LYNN SEDWAY & ASSOCIATES
1849 EBLAIR, LAURA
1051 HERSLER, RBILL
1847 FORAT, NAOMI
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUMES:

il B3 o

THURLOW & ASBOC.
i 1323 THURLOW, ROBERT
2 1324 YAMAMOTO, GAYLE
I O1327 HEIMARE, SBHERI
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUME:

INTERACTION ASSOC.
1 1223 ROSEN, BARRY
2 1196 WHIFFLE, LYNDA
T 1197 CRAWFORD, CATHERINE
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUMS:

CALIFORNIA BUILDERS HARDWARE C

1187 RIVERA, MNORMA
1118 CROSS, STEVE
1111 SHIELDS, SANDY
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUME:

Gl Ry e

MUNICICORF
1284 ROUSSE, DON
170% COCHLE, SUSAN
1Z2@7 DOHERTY, PAULA
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUME:

CIRRUS LOGIC
1127 JAHANGIRI, MUSADDAG
1122 HOLLAND, CHRISTINE
1119 KEETON, LINDA
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUMS

td by =

EVENTS UNLIMITED
1251 KAYE, BERNIE
1248 HANLON, ERUCE
1249 HANLON, JANNICE
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUMS:

Ll B3 e

2.5 MILE RUN

OVER
TIME FLACE

@:19:323.0 FE9
@:i19:41.0 =44
G20 457
P:20:54.0@ 2HA
1:@Z:44.0 1140
EE I ET

@:19:34.08 4@
121 192.8 405
Q:24:02.0 482
@Be21:55.8 4%
1:05:45.@ 122

e WK H R R

@:18:58.0 2R
@B:24:20.@ 477
@:24: 53, 483

22 45.0 42
1:@8:11. 1282
e e A BN

B: 19:42. 6 245
B:25: 15,08 48E
@25 21.6 491
B:23:25.0 441
l:1@:17.8@ 13224
R

B:21:22.0 4@
B:24:05.0 47@
@:25:22.8 498
@rZ2Te 36,0 457
1:18:4%.8 1371
W KWK R KK

@:20:47.8 85
D:25:13.0 489
D:26:11.8 494
G:24:03.0 457
1:12:11.80 1372

R R
@:23:44.0 464
B:r24:11.0 473
@:Z28:@07.0 Slé
@:25: 20.0 484
1:16:02.@2 1453
*R R FERKEKER

@:18:38.68 09
P 29:12.08 526
P:E2:26.0 535
P:26:45. @ 4E57
1:20: 16. 8@ 1276
FHEEEEERXN

SEX

"LACE

&0
281
142
161
483

&1
v
161
175
524

272
158
162
197
592

282
166
149
2@é
&17

10
519
17@
198
595

298
167
174
213

&Y

317
154
1g9
22

&40

Z26E
I29
205
266
797

AGE
DIv

F  1-39
M 1-39
Foo1-39

a7

Foo1-39
Foo1-39

k1

M 1-39
Foo1-39
Fo1-39
29
=

M 1-39
Foo1-39
F 1-39

29

g7

F =58
M 1-39
P 139
24

73

M 1-39
1-39
139

29
g%

mm

M 1=39

F  1-39

F  1-39

29

a8a

MS@-51
M 139
F1-39
=9
157

DIV
FLACE

Bl

E@E
112

123

S id Mo
sy OB

L = = b3

2
129
15@
451

204
1353
1EG
157
472

£
1346
150
451

212
1354
14@
1462
484

225

18
152
166
455

20
20
164
138
414

FOINTS

. 5174
- B750
L ETBT
LEZ1E
8430

888

@3.323
@. 92867
. 7665

Eﬂ o o ]
E]

- 3

2.@1865

@.8448
@. 7545
@.772%5
@.7904
2.3718

a.879%
@. 7964
@. 8ag4
0. 8280
£.4841

- SEHT
2784
8144
A 7 5T
LY ) =]

SR o R o

D.7138
@.8024
@.8z8x
@.851%5
2.5545

a.9498
B.7EE5
2.91@z
a.87@02
2.61805

661
L7914
7826
- 8598
D7D

meeeg



EVENT: &—-11-87 THE CORFORATE JAZZ 2.3 MILE RUN

OFEN COED - FLACED BY SUM OF TIMES

TEAM RESULTS OVER S5EX% AGE DIV
FLACE NUME MEMBER TAME FLACE FLACE DIV FLACE FOINTS
25, CALIFORMNIA COMPENSATION & FIRE
1 1085 TAURIELLO, WILLIAM B:r25:55.0 497 324 MERQ-f@ I e.9091
2 1@8s4 FETTIFPAS, JAMIE @r26:50.@ S@a 182 & 139 147 @.8882
2 1e8s SIZILOSEEK, LIVIA B:27:59.0 S5i4 i8g F 1-39 151 @.2842
TEAM AVERAGES: B:26:54.0 Slée 251 44 107 B.8978
TEAM SUMS: 1:20:44.8 1519 674 134 ZEB 2.6935
¥WEEEEEEE
Z26. CALIFORNIA COMPENSATION & FIRE
1 1@81 ACKROYD, DAVID @:28:00.0 b [ 32 M 1=39 229 @.9871
2 1@83 MOON, TRISHA @rE3:53.0 3IE9 208 F 139 1aéd B.9940
Z1@77 TURNER, FPATSY @: 35530 540 209 F =39 167 1. 0086
TEAM AVERAGES: B:31:55.0 531 248 33 187 B.9237
TEAM SUMS: :EE: 46,0 1594 744 29 S6E Z2.9811

FREEEELER



EVENT =

MABTERS COED - FLACED RY SuM OF TIMES

b1 1=87 THE CORFORATE JAZZ

TEAM RESULTS
FLACE

1.

1
2
-

o

MUME MEMEER

GOLDEN GATE SENIOR SERVICES
1219 FATTEN, JIM
1218 LEDERER, NICK
1017 BUCHMANN, SALLY
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUMS:

2.5 MILE RUN

TIME

B:is: 1.0
@:17:58.@
[ vy e v B 1
@:18:09.@
B:o4:28.0
T T

OVER
FLACE

1468
273
372
271
=

SEX
FLACE

153
254

g1
156
468

AGE
DIV

MaD—4F
Ma@—4%
F 4049
42
128

DIV
FLACE

I
Ry kY &

FOINTS

@.4925
@.746%
@, 460
@.54&3
1.6388



EVENT: 6-11-87 THE CORFORATE JAZZ
SENIOR MEN - FLACED BY SUM OF TIMES
TEAM RESULTS

FLACE NUME MEMEBER

1. IEDA
1 1828 TOTH, THOMAS
2 1027 BIEGEL, RICHARD
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUMG:

2. GOLDEN GATE SENIOR SERVIC
1 1038 FROLLI, DON
2 1@37 PAGE, ROD .
TEAM AVERAGES:
TEAM SUMS:

2.5 MILE RUN

TIME

B 15:35.0
B:17:@1.@
@:l1é:18.0
B:32:36.0
S s

Q:26:15.8
@:29:18.@
@:27:446.0
D:55:33.0
- 3 K

OVER
FLACE

133
212
173

345

o@1
w28
o915

1029

SEX
FLACE

191
157

E13

225
2E@
228

&55

AGE
DIV

MoB-9@
Mo@-9@
a2

104

ME@-9@
MEQ—-F@
ag

11&

DIV
FLACE

14
11

o
s

=1
AE

)
—tl

&4

FOINTS

2121
@.4242
@.3182
@Q.6364

?.9394
1. 0000
0. 9697
1.9394



EVENT: &-11-87 THE CORFORATE JAZZ 2.5 MILE RUN

SENICOR COED - FPLACED BY SuM OF TIMES

TEAM RESULTES avER SEX AGE pIv

FLACE NUME MEMEBER TIME FLACE FLACE DIV FLACE FODINTS

1. EVENTS UNLIMITED

1 1258 POMMIER, JIM @:17:8035.8 215 193 ME@-0 15 @. 4545
2 1247 HUGHES, FAT PB:3@:49.0 55E 202 F S@-90 12 1.0088
TEAM AVERAGES: B:25:56.0 274 198 a2 14 B. 7273

TEAM SUMS: R:47:52.0 747 295 105 27 1.4545

P W e H W



TEAM RESULTS
____________ ,CLﬁﬁﬁﬁ_ﬁ.qs_)_m,#___”_&._._._,“_.,___““ww“_._____#.&w___,_._,___ﬁw_._
OFERN MEM
1. LOCEHEED

15464 [CASEY REINEING @:11:47 @M

1565 ROBERT HERNDON @:12:07 26 M

16268 MIFE CLEM Pr12:22 27 M

@:ib1lb

2. HEWLETT FACKARD

822 JOE STERMITZ Ar12:15 @M

1292 DALE RICHARD @B:12: 59 2 i

825 ERERLY @ 1324 2 ™
@38 20

Z. PACIFIC TELESIS

1397  EDDIE LANZARIN B:12: 27 24 M
14@% ROBERT PARES @:1%:09 &M
1290 DAVID VIGIL @118 2 M
@854
4. BAME OF AMERICA
1525 ALAN MENKES Br12:13 28 ™
1527 ANDREW SOR0OZINSEY @B:13: 448 265 0M
1824  JOE MONTOVA Briie g7 T
B:E91 46
5. PACIFIC TELESIS
14@&6 FAMDY BROWRKE @13 24 2Z2 M
1392 ERBOR ROSEMEYER @: 132 2E 32 M
1295 MICHAEL WOLF @:13: 54 ao M
@40 =1
&H. FACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC
132 THOM TRIMELE Bri2: 35 = M
13720 DAN RUECKERT @ 1350 @ ™
1322 OGREG WHEATFILL @B:14:14 2B M
Qx40 57
7. 1IBM
1025 CRAIG WELCH Br13:2 25 M
1144 MICHAEL BERGHAMF B:13:45 .
11467  TOM ROBS @:14:02 29



8. LOCKEHEED

1574 JIM MISENER B:13:14 26 M
1582 MARK GYOREY Az i3 26 M
1584 TOM CAFFELS @B 1437 34 M
B:41:164
9. FACIFIC TELESIS
1404 REGGIE DUHE @143 a2 M
1438 MATTHEW DOWLING @ri14:07% 28 M
1394 FETER LACE @B:14: 35 2 0M
@42 21
1@. GORDON & REES
1312 RICHARD FIEKE @14 04 29 ™
1555 FETER LYNCH @ 14:27 23 M
1211 JAMEES CASTLES @:14: 53 37 M
P43 54
11. IBM
1227 STEFHEN HEISIG A 14:28 2 M
1474 SID NAIMARN Gz 140327 39 ™
12738 I1IAN MCFADYEN A:l14:44 2 M
@B:435:49
12. DEL MONTE
¥ b T TERRANCE FURDY @:13:38 g | ]
15324 STUART CORLISS A 1355l 1 0M
p B TIMOTHY SALAVER @e lée 25 2 !
4404
13, IRS
18587 HUGH STaHL. @:12:44 34 M
1445 HARRISON CHASTANG @ 15: 39 a1 ™
1556 MIKE WOO B:l16:27 34 M
@:44:50
14. FPACTEL CONNECTION
1a7a CRAIGE YAMANCHI @:i4:44 28 M
1869 LEON FONG @:14:48 25 M
oz CRAIG YAaMaUCHI B: 125 28 M
@44 55
15. KAISER FERMANENTE
1074 JIM MCEINNON @:14: 37 B M
1185 BILL FRANE @:14: 37 37 M
1179 PATRICE DOYLE Bel: 42 35 M



16. BARNE OF AMERICA

1529 JOHN LEWIS @B:i14:25 ZE0M
1522 DAVE STUDACH B:14:58 37 M
1528  MARE EBEONN B:15: 34 32 M
Br44:57
17. CLORDOX
222 FAUL ANDERSON @B:14: 27 2 M
1212 TIM JOHNSTON Br14:52 24 M
1217 REESE BACON IV B:15: 33 25 M
@:45:02
18. LOCKHHEED
1585 JOHN BARNARD Br14:51 33 M
1580 RICHARD FARMENTIER @:14:55 Is M
1583 BRENDAN ALCHORN B:15: 20 2@ ™
e 45 é
19. IIFC RUNOFFS
1471 ROBERT ALEXANDER Br1Z21é 34 M
11666 GEOFF BARDSLEY @: 1527 S8 M
13229 MARE SINGH B:16:45 22 M
@:45: 28
20. TRAVIS CREWDOGS
1444 PFAUL CHUF ?:14:20 12 M
1445 MARE LEYRA @:15:12 24 M
1446 JIM EMPLIT @B:i1bH:00 25 0M
B 45 50

21. PACIFIC TELESIS

1411 DAVID GARCIA @:14:56 35 M
1291 CHARLES MISSOURI D:15:43 34 ™
14@2% KENNETH CHIN @2:15: 51 33 M
@ 4&: 20
22. MARINE WORLD ‘
172602 WILLIAM FLEMING @:15: 35 29 M
1758 LIAM HUSSEY @:15:40 25 M
12860 PAUL FPOVEY @:léb:14 31 M
P:47:29
23. CHEVRON
814 MICHAEL SILVA @:15:@07 26 M
119280 EUGENE ELLIS D:16: 00 2é M
81% ELAKE SCAMEA B:16:28 25 M



24. CROWN ZELLEREBACH

1269 ANTONIO LEON A 14:09 25 M
12780 CRISANTO SALOANA @:15:45 5 M
1268  EYLE ERAUSE B:17:54 23 M
B:47:48
25. IBM
12357 NOREERTO HORMEISTER @r1S:12 28 M
1226 STEVE GENTRY @rléell a M
1186 FRANCIS FETERS.JR. B:16:27 Z6 M
@B:47:50
26. UNQCAL 76
1279 LES MILLER @ 14237 21 0M
1275 GIL ESFINOZA B:16:35 B8 0M
128% GERALD BERGGREN B:16:57 34 M
@:48: 09
27. LOCKHHEED
16001 MARE HARLAN @i 2 28 M
1570 BILL HARTHMAN P:16:17 47 M
1526 STANLEY LEDWON Br1é6:28 29 M
D:48: 09
Z28. GORDON & REES
1Z14  BERY ZACHER @:15: 28 45 M
1318 CASEY CLOW @:16:@1 I3 M
1217 STUART GORDON Bri7ei? 4é& M
B:48: 56
29. BECHTEL
1376 GERALD YOUNG @:15:01 28 M
12465 ALLEN HALE @B:16:53 27 ™
1363 TODD REMINGTON " A B 23 M
B:49: 16
2@, CHEVRON 4
1128 MICHAEL JOHNSON @:16:3 27 M
1241 ANDREW SCHLEDER B:1&6: 22 25 M
1172 JIM WORLEY B:17:28 o B i
@:50: 31
A1, FPETTIT AND MARTIN
1479 JEFF RUSSELL B:1b6:26 27 M
1478 JORGE YOUNG B:17:@% 26 M
1481 JAMES SCHURZ 172324 25 M



32. CITICORF SAVINGS

1345 JAMES HAWN @:15:473 21 M
1247 DAN VASTOLA G:17: 04 25 M
1346 ANTHONY EETCHAM @:18:42 26 M
Q:51:29
33. VALLEJO FD
1176 DAVID MCGRAW @:1b:16 24 M
1175  TERRY BARON @a17s12 I ™
1177 TOM LIDDICOET @:18:12 29 ™
@:51: 4@
24, CSE INSURANCE COMFANY
1437 FIERRE GIRAUD @:1&6: 27 23 M
14729 RICHARD BRUNEL @:17:51 21 ™
1428 SIMON RIVE B:17:58 24 ™
B:52: 26
28, MICROGENTICS
1261  JAY MELLIES @rl6:25 24 M
1260 SCOTT EISENEREIS @:1g: a9 33 M
1259 MICHAEL SCALICI @:18: 31 25 M

Zé6. LOCKHEED

1598 MIKE FLINT @:146: 59 48 ™

1879  LITO VALDERRAMA Bz 175355 28 ™

1563 FRONAGLD BROWN @ 1828 22 M
@B: 5% 06

E7. UNOCAL 76

1284  DONALD BODOH Bel17:59 45 ™M

1281 FAUL THORVALDSON Bel17:59 26 M

1282 DARRELL ORVIS @:18:18 I8 M
@:54:16

8. PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC

1842  DOMINADOR SIABARA @h:14:54 4 M
136%  ROBERT YAMAMOTO @:17:546 & ™M
1209 JIM LAUTH @:2Z: 10 28 M
BrSér @@
9. PETTIT AND MARTIN
14880 FRANE ZARE @:18:41 25 M
1474 FETER SHMALEBACH @:18:47 26 M
1129  THOMAS KOSTIC @A 18257 49 ™



4@. BAME OF AMERICA
1521 FRED MARTIN @2
15272 ART ROBINSON @&
1295  JuaN LARRIEGA @&

L 4
by 0A
X2

41. BECHTEL

1262 TERRENCE GOODELL $1 782 33 M

1372 DARYL MILLER :18:08 24 M

1367 MIKE FLOYD @:24: 02 25 M
@:59: 354

42. SOUTHERN FPACIFIC

1229 DIEGD BERMEDEZ Q17154 27 M
1497 EENT MOORE A:20:18 a3 M
1498 KIREIN LUM B:21:21 26 M
BB AR
435, UNOCAL 7&
1274 CHARLES SIVIL @B:19:09 I3 0M
1276 JOHN ZINE D:21:01 2@ M
1278 RICHARD FEARSON Q2322 &8 M

OFEN WOMEN

1. HEWLETT FPACKARD

12000 SUSAN SFACH B:14:37 @ F

1297  JUDY MILLER Ar14:42 26 F

12329  IRENE SUZUET :15: @9 24 F
@:44:2

2. LOCKHEED

1602  JULIE L 'HEUREUY @:14:37 25 F
1573 JAMET PARIS @A: 16237 2 F
1575 JERILYN DEYOUNG R:17:14 3x% F
: D:48: 28
2. BANE OF AMERICA
1538 SHEILA FROST @Br17:02 = F
1517 LAURI LOWERS @B:17:08 26 F
1516 JULIE HANSEN B:17:44 23 F



4, IBM
122 SHERI MCCARROLL P:15:02 2% F
1148 LYNETTE BRYANT G:19: 10 27 F
1475 JANE LAYSHOCKE B:19:12 28 F
R:53: 24
5. I1IFC RUNOFFS
11461 ALYSON COOTE @B 15: 05 2o B
1ZZ@ RONNIE TURBEVILLE B:18:54 27 F
115%9 CYNTHIA FOY B:19: 37 A7 FE
@53 36
. PETTIT AND MARTIN
1489 EAREN EBOWEN Gz 16324 27 F
1141 PAMELA NERONHA @:17:48 28 F
1494 LEE ANN LA FRANCE @:19:48 25 F
P:54:1@

7. LOCHHEED

1595 MARIA FLAHERTY @:17:44 24 F
1578 ANA GONIALES @D:17:4646 31 F
159%  STACIA RASHID @ ig: 50 20 F
@:54: 20
8. MARINE WORLD
1355 JUDY FPETERSON @:18: 23 2 =
135& GSHERRY COVER @e18:24 14 F
1352 AMY TRAXLER @:20:10 26 F
@:S6: 57
9. BECHTEL
1379  DERIE RISFO @:14: 37 29 F
1368 PEG FRANTZ Br2l21 Sy o |
1372 GAYLE MCGINNIS @rz4:11 27 F
1:20:@9
1@. SOUTHERN FACIFIC
1501 FEGGY LAVELLE D:14:24 #hr E
1228 MARY CRIST @:21:@9 26 F
1499 PFATRICIA HEDGES Qer25:02 a3 F
1:00: 35
11. BROBRECE PHLEGER
821 CLAUDIA VALDEZ @:18:51 27 F
8260 ANN OLSON @:20:07 28 F
819 GABRIELLE WIRTH @:22: 04 e F

1:21: 04



12. PENINSULA HOSFITAL

1553 NANCY KERNS @:18:324 37 F
155 NANCY GILNMORE @:21:3 25 F
1552 FAMELA FERGUSEN @:21:48 4@ F
1:@1: 82
13. PACIFIC TELESIS
1399 NANCY LESAGE B:17:04 37 E
1422 ANNMARIE COWLEY @:Z@0: @3 27 F
1421 DERBIE ELLIS @:Z5: 08 36 F
1:02:15
14, MICROGENTICS
1255  BETSY SOARES @:20: 59 20 F
1262 FPATRICIA FORRECA @:21:00 2 E
1254  JENNET COO 2:21:00 29 F
1:02: 59
15. ALLSTATE
1297%  STEPHANIE SOUZA-FASQUAL  @:19:505 2 F
1162 CHRISTINE FPARKER @:21:19 21 E
1163 D.J. MARRS @:22:01 29 b
1:833: 15
16, MARINE WORLD
1254  DERRA MARKRINSCOONEY @:20: 5% 2 E
1357 FEAREN DUREY B: 2106 2 F
1249 LAURIE GAGE P:21:18 4 F
1:83:17
i17. DEL MONTE
1826  ELLEN CHANG @B 19227 L
1535 SUSAN BACEER @B:19:45 4 R o
1523 SUSAN VANNATTER Be24:2 81 F
1:@3: 36
18. GENENTECH, INC.
1169 KATIE MULHOLLAND B:17:29 @ F
1126 LAURIE YAGER D23 41 25 F
1115 MADELYNE ROEBINSON B:2%:41 23 F
1:@4:51
19. FETTIT AND MARTIN
1482 WENDY ANDERSON @:21:00 258 F
1487 SARAH MILEY d:22:24 27 Gk
1484 ELENA STRAUR @:22:04 26 F



20. FETTIT AND MARTIN

1488 CHERYL MOSER 22827 28 F
1490 LAURA LEGANT Q2227 29 F
1491 JUDITH ANDERSON Q22827 4@ F
1:07:21
21. CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
1897 SUIZIANNE SCIARRETTA B:19: 446 29 F
1892 LINDA DEWAARD @: 2057 27 F
18094 ROSE RBOWER Q:28:12 a8 F
1:08:55
22. PETTIT AND MARTIN
1484 kAY CHANDLER @ 2509 23 F
1485 LLINDA KIM @:2%:09 23 F
1487 LINDA MANGEL D:25: 25 24 F
1:11:473
23. BECHTEL
1364 OLGA CICUTO @B:24:1%9 23 F
13469 JULIA NG @A:24:19 25 F
1377 L INDA REY @:246:29 34 F
1:15:@7
24 . BANE OF AMERICA
1518 ELLEN BRESLAUER B:22:56 3% F
1826 DENISE EALM @:24: =@ 2 F
1844 ELIZARBRETH HARDESTY @28 34 31 F
1:216:20
25. SAFEWAY #711 .
11846 MARY EBROOEMAN D:20: 59 41 F
12688 LINDA RODRIGUEZ B:25:01 29 F
1187 CELIA CHING D:30: 51 27 F
1:16:31
26. PETTIT AND MARTIN
1494 JULIE RUSKIN A:25:2 25 F
1492 JULIE HART @:27:48 28 F
149% MARGARET RICE D:29:17 28 F
1:22: 52
OFEN MIXED
1. EFRI
1225 JOHN GAERTNER @:15:47 39 M
12354 ROBERT COLLEY @ lé:@1 5 M
1233 BAREBARA BRUECHERT B:17: 85 S22 F



TEAM RESULTE OFEN MIXED —— CONTINUED FAGE: 1@

2. SHAKLEE

837 MARE RAMIREZ @:l1d4: 26 a1 M
1455 MARE BEAM A:17:08 =1 M
8746 CATHY RAMIREZ ) 80 g | F
@ 49: 05
A. CHEVRON
1448 MARILYN TAYLOR @:15: 2@ 4 F
1113 JEFF ELEIN D) 7339 235 M
G1ée  SCOTT COLE P:18:15 25 M
D5l 5@
4. LEVI STRAUSS
15073 CLAYTON JAMES @ 14:25 @ M
1505 DENNIS CAFLAN R i7:20 21 M
1509 ELISE OLANDER @19 58 33 F
@51 48
5. FAN AMERICAN AIRLINES
1H53% ARMAND REFULLES @: 1346 37 M
1858 NORMA CORBIN Az 19:59 4@ F
1254 SI6E OLSEN @G:20: 45 42 M
B:S4: 24
6. FIRST DEFOSIT
1338 FPHILIF LEE @ 17: 3@ X2 M
) JOHN LILLEDAHL B:18:45 Fhry i
1336 DONMA FELLOWS Be 1959 “Zé F
@rhée 14
7. CROWN ZELLERRBACH
12467 DANMIEL CARSCADDEN @:18:14 2640 M
1266 MARILYN HYDE @A 19: @6 x4 F
1271 HMARTY UNDERWOOD B:19:@1 45 F
R:She 1S

8. LOCKHEED

1281 ™MICHAEL HOLDEWN @:18: 29 25 M
15462 JOHN ROBEBING B:18: 37 25 M
1576 TERRY JURI B:19: 39 25 F
R:56:45
7. TRI REALTORS
1132 SCOTT FRANEUM B:17:53 27 M
1134 SUSAN FARIS @:18:2 41 F
1133  JERRY COOFER @202 51 2 M



TEAM RESULTS OFEN MIXED —- CONTINUED FAGE: 11

1@. IRS
1154 ZACHARY WILSON B:17:39 32 M
1555 WARREN WILSON Q:19: @1 4@ ™M
1153 DEEBRA EDDINGS B:21:01 it SRR
@B:57:41
11. FACTEL CONNECTION
1@71 JOHN CARVER R:16:09 25 0M
187 MELINDA GRIESE @:20: 34 22 F
1372 COLLEEN ZENNER @Bzl 41 24 F
B:58: 24
12. MARINE WIORLD
351 GREG SLOANE @:18:10 2E M
1359 MIKE DWYANG @:21:21 @ ™
1353 DESIREE TEDESCD @:21:31 24 F
1:8@:42
1. IIFC RUNOFFS
1157 ROBERT FELLOWES @B:l1é:46 27 M
1158 BRENDAN MARTIN #2722 27 M
1328 CAROLINE EONN B:28: 57 e F
1:83: 05

14. CSE INSURANCE COMFANY

1435 KEITH FARLOW D:ig: @7 3 M

1433 CATHY FPOLIC @B:21: 36 27 F

1424 CaR0OL HEARD A 25257 34 F
1:@%: 40

15. GENENTECH, INC.

1206 MARE O CONNELL Bri17:31 4 M

1142 SUSAN MDITOZA @:2%:49 19 F

1148 CAROL DEASY R:23:56 25 F
1:85: 16

MASTERS MEN .

1. FACIFIC TELESIS
1424  KARL ROMANO @132
1421 LEN GOLDMAN @:1%:4
1413 TAK MIU WANG B:14:3

=28 4@ ™
2 42 M
75 41 M



2, LOCKHEED

1572 BARRY SCHOLTES @rig: 2 4% M
1597 JACKE WHEELER @:14:28 44 ™
1568 JOE HURTADD @ 1457 445 ™
@:437:32
. AMERICAN TELEFHONE AND TELEGRAFH
1245 JIM REITZ @13 10 43 M
1294 DONALD WILKISON B:14:45 45 M
1236 EDWARD MAHLER @:17:51 48 ™M
A4S 44
4., IEM
1290 WOLF GOUBRAL B:i13:221 2 M
1128 NICE NOMM @B:15: 04 4% M
1225 Faul CAVAGNOLDO N1 7223 £ M
@ra45: 48
5. LOCEHEED
1599 BOE CAMFERELL @: 15: 88 44 M
1571 RON WILHELM B 1522 2 M
1582 FAUL DUCKEER P:15: 446 47 ]
B:dbl1éb
b. CROWN ZELLEREBACH
12465 RONM HIGHSMITH @ris:@%a 4@ M
1267 GILBERT KHALIL fi: 15: 24 4@ M
1272  STEVE UNDERWOOD @ri1é:08 44 M
Dedbe 45
7. BECHTEL
1378 JERRY HOEEWATER @:14:47 4a M
1261 EEN COFPA @B:15:58 48 ™
1374 AVARD WALEKER P:l6:007 4% M
P:db6:52
8. EBANE OF AMERICA :
1512 FRANE HUNT B:i14: 357 483 M
1147 SHANE DEVENSHIRE B:ib: @4 44 M
1511 ANDY SCHNEIT R:16:15 41 M
P62 56
9. UNDOCAL 7&
1286 CLARENCE GRANT @riS:14 41 ™
1277 VICTOR FERRY B:15: 36 8 M
127Z%  THOMAS MONTS Aei7557 4@ M



1@. FACIFIC TELESIS

1416 JACK MAJOR R:15: 806 44 M
1425 DON VIERRA @:17:00 41 M
1422 RICHARD SFEIDEL e 17:28 41 ™
@B 49: 24
11. VALLEJO FD
1174 LARRY ROGERS D:15:47 2 ™M
1173 STEVE HOLSTEIN @Brlé&s 22 4@ ™M
1178 GERALD GALVIN B:17i27 T
@Q:49: 36
12. SOUTHERN FACIFIC
1@11 JAMES WILKEINS @15 23 44 M
1023 GEORGE FPOLLITT D:15:57 48 M
1139 DAVID MEDLEY @:18: 54 51 M
P:50:164
12, EFRI
23 JAMES RIREK @:15: 48 45 M
12Z1  LARRY NELSON @:16:54 42 M
1232 ALLAN MC ILREE @:18: 27 4% M
VSl 09
14. BECHTEL
13466 THOMAS HORTOM #1931 44 M
1371 JERY RIDLEY @ 24: 55 T2 4
1381 NICKE ENUEFFEL @:28:19 47 M
1:12:45
MASTERS WOMEN
1. LOCKHEED
159@ SHERRY GASKIN R217:59 44 F
15921 SANDY VAURS @:18: 35 47 F
1572 DIANE SEIFERT @:20: 09 47 F
# @B:56: 473
2. PACIFIC TELEBIS
1417 DOERTE MURRAY @:17:07 44 F
1418 CAREN SCHULTE @A:19: 18 45 F
1419 PFPAULINE DAYSOEG @: 2@ 51 446 F



2. BANE 0OF AMERICA

b il B JAN SMITH B:17:28 46 F
1514 AVERIL CARMONA B:2@: 49 47 F
1@44 SANDY CAMFOS @ 2H: 325 4@ F
1:06:52
4, PACIFIC TELESIS
1420 ROSEMARIE VONUSA @:21:20 4@ F
1415 JOAN IRWIN Q:22:40 437 F
1414 SARA FLEISIG @G22 04 4@ F
1:07:04
5. IBEM
1144 MARILYN CARTER B:21:59 41 F
1861 ARDENE SCHOENFELD @B:22:05 4@ F
1868 CHRISTINE CLAREK B:22:22 42 F
1:@7:26
MASTERS MIXED
1. IEM
1244 LEWIS ISEELL Q:18:19 44 M
1875 HOWARD SCHOENFELD @:20: s 4% M
1899 ROBERTA HANSON B:25:41 4@ F
1:@02:86
2. LEVI STRAUSS
1502 CLAYTON CRAWFORD B 19:59 41 ™
15684 JAN MASHEURN B:20: 85 4 F
15607 COLIN EOLANEOWSEI s 20 23 5é M
1:00:27
SENIOR MEN
1. LOCKHEED
1151 KEN NAFIER A:14:23 s ]
1566 DAVE BAUER @:14: 37 o2 |
@:29: 00
2. PACIFIC TELESIS
1471 BRYAN HOLMES @:14: %7 o M
1428 THOMAS WALSH @rlé:20 57 M



TEAM RESULTS SENIOR MEN —-— CONTINUED FAGE: 15

3. I1EM
1201 ARLYN SMITH B:15:22 =1 M
1199  JOHN GALASEI B:1S5: 41 bt !
@:E1:@3
4. CHEVRON
1212 DALE EASYE Q:15:22 55 M
1031 HANS BRUHNER D:16:52 54 M
@B:E2:14
S. PACIFIC TELESIS
1430 ALLEN SCHMIDT @B lé&: 2o 5= i}
14326 STEFHEN SULLIVAN B:19:55 52 M
@:36:731
6. BECHTEL
13780 JAMES LANDON @ 1&53 e M
1375 RBILL WHETZEL @a:2@: 32 51 ™
@: 2725
7. IBHM
11@4 NYLE CEARLOCK @B:18: 13 oz M
1155 JAMES KANIHAN @:Z@: 4@ 51 M

8. Us AIR FORCE
14461 TIM TERREL "
1458  JARE EGAN @

: 48 54 M
54 5@ ™

SENIOR WOMER

1. PACIFIC TELESIS

1432 FAT MILLE @:2@: 85 5@ F
1429 MERCEDES VAN DEN BERG Ar21:324 oo F
@:41:329
2. BANE OF AMERICA
1519 IDA MAE BERG B2z 11 91 F
1520 HELEN LUTICH D:26:52 53 F



TEAM RESULTS SENIOR WOMEN —— CONTINUED FAGE: 1&

2. CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

1893 CAROLYN MATTHEWS P:25015 G960 F
1896 CAROLY HAGLUND B:26: 31 -
@:51:44
SENIOR MIXED
1. LOCEHEED
1587  JIM WAGENSCHUTZ B:1&6:57 548 M
1588 WALLY MOLESRERRY 248 @ F



EVENT:

LH—-11-87 THE CORFORATE
122, MONDY,. RAYMOND
DVERALL
OVERAL L
113, SCHOALES, VAN
OVERALL
454, HURTADD, RURBY
129, GARAVAGLIA. TAVID
440, PASDIAILE, MICHAED.
S51. SOLUZA-PASOUALE. STEFHANT
404, PARKFER, CHRISTINE
425, MARRS. ...
222. DRESFR, RICHARD
242, MCFARLAND, CINDY
240, YEE. CHRISTINE
323, LEE. WAYMAN
St RIIOCE, BRIAN
Sé,. WILKISON. DONALD
i7. REITZ. JIM
2632, MAHLER. EDWARD
ZE5. EANSAS, KATE
50%. LUTICH. HELEN
124, BONKN, MARE
260, MARTIN, FRFED
212, FROST, SHEILA
Z5. SOBRO7INSEY. ANDRFW
Zh. MONTOYA, DE
520, HARDESTY. ELIZARETH
25%. HANSFN, JUULIE
286, CARMONA. AVERIL
1432, TIEVENSHIRE, SHANE
521, CAMFOS,. SANDY
Z. MENKES, ALAN
57. LEWIS, JCGHN
2, BTUDACH, DAVE
72, HUNT., FRANE
47=. BERG, IDA MAE
202z, ROBINSON. ART
175. SCHNFIT, ANDY
a9, SMITH. JAN
447 . BRESLALER. ELILLEN
223, LOWERS. LAURT
4=21. KALM,. DENTSE
425, LARRIEGA. JLUAN
254, ROUJETE. MAURICE
7. BISFO. DERIE
424, RIDLEY., JERY
iS4, COFA, KEN
503, REY., I.INDA
101. YNUNG,. GERALD
446%, FLOYIL, MIKE
a7. HOEEWATER. JERRY
472, MIOGTNNIS, GAYILE
220, REMINGTON,. TOnD
513, ENUERFPEL, NITCK
512, HEINRIMCH. LALIRA
2032, HAILF, ALILEN
407. FRANTZ. PEG
FE7. HORTON. THOMAS
475, NG, JLILIA
476, CICUTO, OLGA
282, _MILLER, DARYL
204, LANDON, JAMES
2T LILET7E - BT

1530
1527
1524
1044
1514
1514
1147
1044
1525
1529
1522
1512
1519
1523
i511
1513
1513
1517
1024
1295
1540
15 /%
1371
1261
1377
1374
12467
1373
1372
1363
1221
1220
13245
1367
134A
1569
1344
1373
1370
1Ts
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01,0
i aby
14.0
02.0
23.0
24.0
020
10.0
1.0
25.0
S2.0
24.0
45,0
02,0
4&£.0
47.0
4.0
44,0
20249, 0
14:04.0
28:135.0
2:1132.0
14:25.0
15:05.0
14:43,0
11,0
20,0
0
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B
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112 M 1=-39
SFEX
SEX
102 ™M 1-329
SEX
141 F 40-—-4%
127 ™M 1-39
12 M40-49
&7 F1=39
102 F 1-39
117 F 129
196 M 1-3%
79 F  1-3%
71 F 40-4%
277 M 1-3%9
S OM 1-39
20 M40-47
17 M40-4%
PE2E M40-4%
ZOF 1-3%
182 F S0-20
116 M 1-39
2724  MEQO-20
22 F  1-3%
35 M -3
35 M 1-29
192 F  1-39
36 F 1-3%
82 F 40-49
147 M40-4%
192 F 40-47
3 M 1-3%
56 M 1-39
I OM 1-3%
71 Ma0-4%
123 F S0-%0
258 M 1-329
159 M4o—-4%2
21 F 40-4%
125 F 1-39
27 F  1=3%9
140 F 1-3%
211 M 1=-30
220 M 1-39
2 F 1-32
F22 MSO-%0
142 M40-49
172 F 1-32%9
24 M 1-329
3I1Es M 139
81 M4Q-47
153 F 1-39
202 M 1=-3%
322 M40-49
121 F 1-3%
182 ™M 1-3%
1055 F  1-39
27% M40-49
154 F 1=39
157 F  1-3%
24z M 1-39
124 MS0-920
704 MS—90
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BRECHTEL
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BECHTFL
BECHTEL
BECHTEL
BECHTEL
BECHTFL
BECHTEL
BECHTEL
BECHTEL
BECHTFL
BECHTEL
RECHTEL
BRECHTEL
RECHTFI

N e i » T » s T > o i . > Qi - i i » T i S > S » > i > i » B B

E

o4~



502,
540,
470,
214,
375.
492,
40%,
135,
=47,
207
370,
505,
470,
517,
4=,
115,
202.
100,
1=,
125,
129,
15&,
e
240,
291.
167
531
444,
=305,
e [f
249,
47,
243,
4z4,
216,
311
142,
401.
422,
1.
155,
&b
123,
FLACE
FLACE
FLACE
FLACE
FLACE
FLALCE
Bl are

WALKER,
GOONELL »
VALDEZ,

=7 SR A S -

AVART!

TERRENCE

CLALDIA

WTRTH. GABRIEI LE

M_=0N,  ANN

ACEROYOD. NAVID

HARFER, STEVE

FRICE. ANDY

KINNEY, EILIZABETH

MCINTOSH, TANY

BASCIH, RICHARD

MOON, TRISHA

ROMANDFF . NANCY

TALURIELLCO,. WILLIAM

STONE. SUE

SZLOSEK, LTVIA

FETTIFAZ, JAMIE

TURNER. FATZY

CROS5, STEVE

BLAIR. DAVE

FIURR, JAMES

SHIELDS, =ANDY

RIVERA. NORMA

TIMED, RICE

SCTARRETTA, SIUUZANNE

YOLING, EDWARID

DEWAARTI, 1.INDA

HAGLLINTI. CARCLY

MATTHEWS=, CARDOLYN

ROWER. RIOSE

MERCZURIC, OHKN

RASYE. DALE

BRIUHNER, HANZ

TAYLOR. MARILYN

AOHNETN, MICHAREL

SCAMBA. BLAKE

SCHD EDER, ANDREW

ELLT=,. ELUGENE

KI.EIN, JEFF

WORLEY. JIM

COiF, SCOTT

SILVA. MICHAFL

EEFTMON, AR A

JAHANGIRI . MUSADDAG

BAl ASURRAMANIAN, RAMESH

KFETON, LINDOA

CANNTNG, MTCHAEL

HOLLAND. THRISTINE

RAGHAVAN, RAJAN

HALRBROOK s KATY

VASTOLA&, TiaN

KETCHAM. ANTHONY

HAWN, . JIAMES

FOHAN. GISELE

BRYSON, BETH

JAOHNSTON, TIM

DiJINN. GREG

ANDER'SOIN S

BACON IV,
NAME
NAME
NAME
NAME
NAME
NAMFE
NAME

PALIL
REESE

1374
1262
221
192
820
10=1
1083
1020
1074
107%
1057
1023
1024
1025
1078
iozz
1084
1077
1110
1108
110%
111
1107
1112
1093
1027
1092
1094
1095
1024
1055
1012
1001
144z
1133
215
1241
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11320
14
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1115
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1117
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ERROMKS .
MaRES,
CAFPFEL
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o MICRO GN
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P MICRD GH

MICRO GN
MICRO GN
MICRO GHN
MICRO GN
MICRT GN
MICRMOFA&R
MTS

MT=

MT=
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MIONICT
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MIINTICT
MUNTIZT
MIINTICT
NTERF
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FEGLEGS
FFGLEGS
FEGLEGS
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FEN

FEN
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FETTIT
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427. MILFY. SARAH 1427 LA 0:22:04.0 11% F 1-3% e7 BETTIT
424, STRALIE. ELENA 1424 CA 0:22:04.0 112 F 1-3%9 26 PETTIT
FPZ. ANDERSON, WENDY 1482z LA 0:21:00.0 93 F 1-39 7&H PETTIT
170, BROWEN, KAREN 14@%  CA O0ilé&a:24,0 17 F 1=39 17 FETTIT
£2. RUsSELL., JEFF 1479 A O0ri4L:246.0 1466 M 1-2% 121 FETTIT
245, LA FRANCE. LEE ARNN 14964 CA 0:19:4R,0 L& F O 1-079 52 FETTIT
221, KOSTIC,. THOMAS : 112% LA 0:15:57.0 271 M4O-4% 55 PETTIT
%15. SMALRBACH. FPETER 1474 CA 0:12::47.0 267 M 1-39 195 PETTIT
310, ZARE. FRANKE 1430 ©CA ©:18:41.0 2464 M 1-3% 190 FPETTIT
2&62. NERONHA, FAMELA 2 1141 A 0:217:458.0 e & PERTIT
S527. RICE. MARGARET 1493 CA 0:29:17.0 1983 F 1-R%2 159 PETTIT
1%, HART, JILIE 1422 CA Q27:48,0 187 F 1-3% 151 FPETTIT
250. SCHURZ, JAMES 1481 CA 0Q:17:34.0 217 MW 1-3¢ 155 PETTIT
495, RLEKIN, JULIE 1424 CA 0:125:27.0 172 F 1-39 1292 PETTIT
494, MANGEIL, | INDOA 1427 A 025:25.0 171 F 1-2% 1322 FPETTIT
4=, LAUTH. JIM 1202 CA 0:22:10,0 214 M 1-39 223 PG AND E
4%, WHEATFILI., GREG 1222 A 0:14:14.0 4% M 1-39 4% PG AND E
7?5, SIABARA. DNMINADOR 1042 CA 0:15:04.0 g2 M 1-39 75 PG AND E

7. TRIMEBLE, THIOM 1221 CA 0:12:33.0 7 M 1-3% 7 PG AND E
27. RUECKERT. DAN 1220 CA 0:113:50,0 27 0M 1-3% 23 PG AND E
135. MILILLER, JILL 1168 A Q0i115:40.0 12 F 1=-3 = PI3 AND E
26%, YAMAMOTO,. ROBERT 1062 CA Q217:54,0 221 M 1-3%2 166 PG AND E
122, KERAUSE,. KATHI 11432 A 0:15:3R.0 11 F 1-3% 11 PG AND E
4437, JAOHNSON. CYNTHIA 1116 CA 0:23:04,0 134 F  1-39 109 FHITECH
459, BATILEY, THOMAS 505 CA QIZRIZ4.0 ZlH M 1-39 224 PHOTRONC
173. NYE: BRUCE 122 CA Oslé&sl4.0 157 M 1-39 114 FPOFELEA
76, RECHT., NAVTH 1iZE3 CA 0:14:52.0 74 M 1-3% A2 FPOFELEA
S523. YEE. JANE 1387 CA 0:ZE:5g,0 195 F 40-4% 2% POFFLEA
414, FONG, LINDA 1090 CA 0:rZi:zz. 0 110 F  1-59 1 PRIMARY
402, LONG. HFLEN 1022 CA 0:21:17.0 101 F 1-3% 24 FRIMARY
41, LLATOWSK T, TOM 1091 CA 0Q:19:35.0 280 M 1-3% 202 FRIMARY
171. AMES. SUZIE 1447 CA 011463130 14 F 1-323%9 14 PROGRESS
118, YaAMAIICHI, CRAIG 502 CA O 0:15:23.0 108 M 1-39 87 PTL
420, ZENNER. COLLEEN 1072 CA 0:21:41.0 1132 F 1-2% 23 PFE
277. GRIRSF, MEILINNA 1073 CA 0:20:324.0 83 F 1-39 A% FPTE

g2, FONG. LEON 1042 CA 0OI15:02,.0 852 M 1-32 &8 FTC

25, YAMANCHI, CRAIG 1070 0r15:01.0 e M 1=39 67 RPTC
167, CARVER. J0OHN 1071 CA Oflé&:0w, 00 152 M 1-39 112 PTC

27 . ROMANT, EARL 1424 Ca 0rlEiTE.0 =7 MAO -4 2 PTEL
450. FLEISIG. SARA 1414 A 0Q:22:04,.0 137 F 40-4% 23 PTEL
444, IRWIN, JOAN 1415 A 0:22:40,.0 134 F 40-49 ZZ PTEL
721, MURRAY. DOERTE 1417 CA 0:17:07.0 260F 40-47 1 PTEL
220, DRENNEN, WILL 1393 CA 0117:04.0 195 M 1-53%2 140 FTEL
217, LESAGE. NANCY 1292 CA Q:17:04.0 22 F 1-39 23 PTEL
104, MAINR,  JACK 14146 CA 0:15:14.0 97  M40-49 14 FTFEL

24, BROWNE. RANDY 14046 CA 0:13:24.0 24 M 1-3% 22 B TEL
211. VIERRA, DOON 1425 CA Or17:00.0 190 M40-4% 40 PTEL
416, VAN DEN BERG. MERCFIOES 1422 CA 0:2i:24,0 111 F S0-20 4 PTEL
404, VONLISA, ROSEMARIE 1420 CA 0:Z21:20.0 104 F 40-4% 14 FTEI
194, SCHMIDT,. ALLEN 1420 CA 011&2324.0 174 MIO-20 10 PTEL

@7. GARCTA, DAVID 1411 CA 0:15:07.0 g1 M 1-3%9 77 PTEIL
82, DAYSOG. FAULINE 1412 A 0:20:31,0 22 F 40-49 15 PTEL

21. VIGIL. DAVID 1290 CA 0:1Z2:18.0 21 M 1-3% 20 PTEL
242, MILLE. PAT 1422 CA 0:20:05.0 74 F S0-20 1 PTEL
61, Chl FY, ANNMARIE 1402 A 020020 72 F 1-3%9 63 PTEL
172, WALSH, THOMAS 1422 CA 0:1&6:20,0 1462 MS0-20 2 PTEL
ZEZ. SULLIVAN, STEFHEN 1424 A Ori9:55.0  2ES MRO-90 722 PIFEL,

41, DOWLING,. MATTHEW 1408 A 0:14:0Z2.0 41 M 1-37 27 PTEL
mEmE. O SOHLLTE, CAREN 1412 A 0:119:12.0 S40F 40-4% 7. FTEL

&, LANZARTN, ENDIE 1297 CA Q:12:27.0 & M 1-39 & FPTEL
153. CHIN, KENNETH 1409 CA 0215:51.0 140 ™M 1-32 105 PTEL

74, WANG, TAE MIU 1412 CA (0:14:51.0 72 M40-47 & FTEL
144, MISSOURT, CHARILLES 1291 A 0:l5i4R, 0 133 M 1-32 102 FPTEL

22, NUHE. REGGIE 1404 A O031Z2843,0 ZEOM -39 2% PTEL

A5, HOLMFS, BRYAN 1421 CA 0:14:37.0 L4 MERO-20 z PTEL

£d 1 ACFE. PETFR 1274 A 0D14:35.0 FACTI & B e St FPTFI
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GOLTIMAN, |1_EN

FARKS, ROBERT
WOILF, MICHAFL
FLLTZ, LDFBEIE
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BROCKMAN ,
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BREAM.
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MELDLEY
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MARCIITS,
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FaLL
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SEGALL,
COOFER -
FARIS,

FRANELIM,
RILDENER,

LEVINZ,
EEILY,

GRLUNWALLDS
FVERGETTIS,
DARNELL -
FEARZIN,

» RICHART)
ROE
MARY
JAAY
NERRA
CELIA
I_INDA

SHERMAN
P TTTORNG,
SLESNICE,

RICHART
TWILA
niAaN
LEONARD

TERRY
NOGUCHT »
RAMIRET ,

NCHM
MAaRE

MARE
RAMIRE?Z
nDAVIL
ACHUTTE,
SEHUTTE .
SiJE
BALL INGER »
WILEINS
LAVELLE
KIRBTN
MARY
KENT

CATHY

MARTHA
TIMOTHY

ROER
» JAMES
FEGGY

nDAVILD
GEORGE
OIEGQO
FATRICIA
COLLFEN
GaYLE
ROBERT
FATRICIA

SHFRI

JIM
MARE
JdANICE
JERRY
SiSaN
SCOTT
ILALRIE
MARY
THN
BERTRAND
EBARRY
THOMAS
RICHARD

BERGGREN. GERALD

ZINE,

MIl LER,
SIVIL,
ORVI=,
THORVAI
BODMOH,
MIONTS
GRANT,

ECRRY

JOHN
ESFTINOZAS

GIL

ILF=s
CHARLES
DARRFEIL
NSoN.  FPAUL
DONAL D
THOMAS
CLARENCE
UTrThR

1421
1405
1295
1401
1422
1397
1124
1467
1207
i1&7
1205
1448
1140
11357
11324
11922
1123
1191
232
1453
2346
a4
1441
1440

1 i

1205
1011
1501
1423
122
14%7
1159
1023
1227
145

10720
1002
1005
1007
1004
1004
1273
1283
12764
1275
1279
1274
1282
1281

1284
1273
1220
1277

A
A
6
CA
A
CA
-Aa
CA
ca
Ca
A
CA
CA
CA
A
A
CA
A
-a
A
A
A
A
CA
CA
CAa
Ca
A
-h
CAa
A
Ca
Ca
CA
CaA
A
Ca
A
A
A
CA
CA
ca
(A}
CA
CA
CA
CA
cA
CA
CA
cCa
CA
cA
-a
CA
Cca
CA
ca
CA
A
CA
A
CA
C&
(s

..
i
.
L

0:1z2:42.0
0:1=3:0%,.0
0:iz:324,.0
G:25:02,.0
0:17:22.0
01133332, 0
Q:Z20:22,.0
113214, 0
0:320:52.0
0:20:51.0
0:25:01.0
Q:17:24.0
0:14211.0
0:14:205,0
0:15:45,.0

0:iZ21:42,0
0r146:245.0
0:12:04,0
0:14:26.0
Q117:03,0
0:17:3231.0
HIC Y
t52.0

=51.0

R4 20,0
1SR, 0
D:27:45. 0
Q1 26:17.0

1241520
0:14:20,.0
0:14:00,0
O115:24.0
0:22:336.0
51,0
Or1=:21.0
Q0:17:53.0
Q:26:154.0
Q261540
Q:z20:20.0
O:15:04,0
0:20:01.0
2150, 0
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M 3
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